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Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

AA1:32.13

AC1:33.91

NYS1:40.67

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASY1 1:38.27 NYS

1) Yao, Maxwell JR 2) Yao, Ryan A FR

3) Zimbalatti, Dario C SO 4) Chen, Aaron X JR

24.69 52.39 1:16.27 1:38.27

APLVW2 1:40.55 NYS

1) Weinstein, Joshua E JR 2) Chen, Issac SR

3) Chung, Isaac SR 4) Lee, Alex SR

25.80 53.38 1:17.81 1:40.55

AGC3 1:43.67

1) Lee, Ethan J JR 2) Ahearn, Jack A SR

3) McMaster, Kevin H FR 4) Wu, Ethan JR

27.04 55.29 1:18.63 1:43.67

AGNS4 1:44.40

1) Shao, Aiden 8 2) Yun, Jayden FR

3) Kalant, Dylan A JR 4) Ip, Ronald JR

26.97 55.80 1:20.72 1:44.40

ABELL5 1:45.35

1) Cintron, Ethan C JR 2) Macko, Johnny JR

3) Yurko, Dmitri SR 4) Lobrutto, Giovanni A SO

25.35 54.31 1:20.75 1:45.35

AVS6 1:56.03

1) Yilmaz, Metehan JR 2) Gros, Magnus SR

3) Santamaria, Marc X SO 4) Wingson, Wayne A JR

16.76 35.76 54.15 1:56.03

ANR7 2:02.09

1) Schmitt, Joey P FR 2) Maffettone, Anthony SO

3) Agir, Arda A JR 4) Chicvak, Michael C JR

34.61 1:07.21 1:35.81 2:02.09

AUNIO8 2:13.02

1) SaintJean, Leonardi H SR 2) Norris, Lincoln JR

3) Cruz, David JR 4) Davis, London T JR

35.70 1:13.98 1:45.12 2:13.02

ALTEM9 2:20.62

1) Macchia, J. T FR 2) Cosme, Victor

3) Mohamed, Adam SR 4) Gonzalez, Ethan SO

39.70 1:14.46 1:49.30 2:20.62

AWEST10 2:28.26

1) Arriaza, Bastian SR 2) Jara Insfran, Joaquin JR

3) Sovjani, Denis SO 4) Lu, Kevin SO

40.17 1:20.11 1:57.71 2:28.26

BGNS--- X1:45.94

1) lu, Daniel FR 2) Ji, Shiyi JR

3) Chia, Roland SR 4) Tsai, Edric JR

26.87 55.79 1:22.12 1:45.94

BSY--- X1:56.27

1) Weng, Jasper SO 2) Liu, Pai SO

3) Ng, Jason SO 4) Li, Leonard FR

29.58 1:01.67 1:28.97 1:56.27

BBELL--- X2:02.10

1) Goldberg, Alex M SO 2) Park, Ray F JR

3) Canning, Terence P SR 4) Giangrande, Aiden SO

32.53 1:04.69 1:35.87 2:02.10

BPLVW--- X2:04.87

1) Morrissey, Sean SO 2) Sklar, Jake SO

3) Chong, Keegan H FR 4) Chang, Andrew FR

30.40 1:07.31 1:36.97 2:04.87

BVS--- X2:10.29

1) Cruz, Joel FR 2) Aramendiz, Julian FR

3) Leo, Antonio JR 4) Guiterrez Rodriguez, Roger JR

33.22 1:10.88 1:41.80 2:10.29

BGC--- X2:19.52

1) Lewis, Jack FR 2) McCoyd, William A 8

3) Sullivan, Liam FR 4) Steadman, Sheldon FR

33.98 1:10.81 1:43.78 2:19.52

BNR--- X2:27.59

1) Chicvak, Nicolas SR 2) Chertoff, Maxwell 7

3) Cueva, Nicholas A JR 4) Kilpatrick, Jack 8

42.96 1:25.98 1:57.90 2:27.59

BUNIO--- X2:37.44

1) Murray, Leighton FR 2) Otujala, Olamide FR

3) Acosta, Randdy JR 4) Gavilanes, Gabriel JR

40.91 1:39.82 1:59.61 2:37.44

BLTEM--- XDQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: One hand touch - breast

1) Bacani, Lukas JR 2) Scarola, Dean JR

3) Florencio, Aaron FR 4) Bongiorno, Joseph SO

35.92 1:11.32 1:33.96 DQ

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

AA1:37.93

AC1:39.57

NYS1:47.60

SEC82:00.79

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BELL JRMacko, Johnny1 1:43.07 NYS

23.90 49.61 1:16.16 1:43.07

GNS FRYun, Jayden2 1:44.58 NYS

24.57 51.14 1:17.90 1:44.58

SY JRChinea, Ethan T3 1:46.39 NYS

25.00 51.35 1:18.42 1:46.39

SY SRAvni, Lucas B4 1:47.70 SEC8

25.14 52.43 1:20.51 1:47.70

GC SRHarty, Liam N5 1:48.18 SEC8

25.10 52.74 1:20.73 1:48.18

BELL JRCintron, Ethan C6 1:48.65 SEC8

25.73 53.01 1:20.97 1:48.65

LTEM JRStern, Noah I7 1:48.92 SEC8

25.51 52.95 1:20.94 1:48.92

SY JRChan, Preston8 1:50.33 SEC8

25.42 53.04 1:21.75 1:50.33

GNS SONg, Austin9 1:50.95 SEC8

26.14 54.41 1:22.75 1:50.95

LTEM FRMallia, Jax J10 1:56.04 SEC8

27.23 56.70 1:26.25 1:56.04

GNS JRKalant, Dylan A11 1:57.38 SEC8

27.37 57.35 1:27.46 1:57.38

SY FRChen, Kellan12 1:57.97 SEC8

26.30 55.32 1:25.90 1:57.97

PLVW SOHwang, Matthew D13 1:58.93 SEC8

27.67 56.67 1:27.17 1:58.93
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(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PLVW JRWu, Harrison P14 1:59.60 SEC8

27.13 1:05.00 1:59.60

GC  8Pellicone, Christian A15 2:00.65 SEC8

27.11 56.83 1:28.53 2:00.65

PLVW JRShemetov, Ivan T16 2:01.58

27.23 57.67 1:29.78 2:01.58

PLVW FRMoon, Daniel17 2:03.70

27.76 58.38 1:30.60 2:03.70

GC  7Rogers, Charlie W18 2:08.19

28.48 1:00.57 1:34.30 2:08.19

GNSDong, Nathan19 2:09.76

28.93 1:01.98 1:36.33 2:09.76

BELL SOKnee, Samuel20 2:17.44

30.27 2:17.44

UNIO JRBaptichon, Jaxson J21 2:20.10

31.57 1:06.04 1:42.98 2:20.10

VS JRFrank, Josiah D22 2:21.45

29.72 1:05.60 1:44.62 2:21.45

BELL SOGiangrande, Aiden23 2:24.25

29.30 1:05.40 1:44.86 2:24.25

NR FRProkop, Michal24 2:25.77

34.20 1:11.09 1:48.58 2:25.77

NR  8McCLOY, Matthew J25 2:27.22

33.04 1:10.63 1:50.79 2:27.22

GC FRTurley, Patrick26 2:27.74

1:10.41 2:27.74

UNIO JRBennett, Kyle27 2:33.00

33.37 1:11.37 1:50.26 2:33.00

VS JRLeo, Antonio28 2:34.54

30.66 1:08.06 1:49.92 2:34.54

WEST JRLara, Yahir29 2:54.05

37.04 1:19.47 2:06.53 2:54.05

WEST JRBonilla, Jonathan30 2:55.28

35.60 1:20.40 2:07.64 2:55.28

WEST SOReyes Abarca, Dilan31 3:14.32

39.16 1:25.54 2:20.53 3:14.32

UNIO JRAparacio, Owen32 3:20.84

WEST FRRamos Melara, Alexis33 3:30.73

40.20 1:31.85 2:31.49 3:30.73

UNIO SOCorniel, Jason34 3:34.47

49.36 1:43.65 2:40.50 3:34.47

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

AA1:48.96

AC1:50.99

NYS2:00.63

SEC82:20.99

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SY FRYao, Ryan A1 1:57.35 NYS

27.15 56.58 1:29.44 1:57.35

SY JRYao, Maxwell2 1:58.62 NYS

26.33 56.35 1:30.54 1:58.62

SY JRPan, Victor C3 2:01.48 SEC8

26.06 57.41 1:34.43 2:01.48

PLVW SRChen, Issac4 2:02.48 SEC8

26.62 59.03 1:33.22 2:02.48

SY SOMohammad, Alieldien S5 2:07.62 SEC8

27.60 59.86 1:38.45 2:07.62

GNS  8Shao, Aiden6 2:09.45 SEC8

16.41 35.40 55.61 2:09.45

GNS JRIp, Ronald7 2:12.22 SEC8

27.40 1:01.81 1:41.44 2:12.22

GNS JRTsai, Edric8 2:13.94 SEC8

28.46 1:02.20 1:42.04 2:13.94

GC JRWu, Ethan9 2:16.26 SEC8

27.79 1:02.00 1:44.01 2:16.26

PLVW FRLaPenna, Matthew R10 2:20.14 SEC8

29.58 1:05.42 1:48.00 2:20.14

NR JRAgir, Arda A11 2:23.85

29.50 1:05.91 1:48.05 2:23.85

LTEM SOKelly-Morrison, CJ J12 2:24.91

31.22 1:06.09 1:52.19 2:24.91

GC SRCheng, Curtis K13 2:25.21

31.65 1:06.90 1:50.07 2:25.21

GNS JRJi, Shiyi14 2:25.87

32.30 1:49.10 2:25.87

BELL SOGoldberg, Alex M15 2:25.93

32.07 1:09.84 1:53.11 2:25.93

VS JRWingson, Wayne A16 2:33.45

32.06 1:13.80 1:56.05 2:33.45

NR SOMaffettone, Anthony17 2:34.15

34.22 1:15.77 1:59.99 2:34.15

PLVW SOPudell, Spencer18 2:36.83

30.54 1:10.78 2:00.09 2:36.83

GC  8Chen, Hanyu19 2:40.17

16.41 35.18 54.35 2:40.17

GC  8McCoyd, William A20 2:43.77

37.57 1:18.50 2:05.08 2:43.77

NR FRSchmitt, Joey P21 2:45.65

34.55 1:16.92 2:08.06 2:45.65

BELL  8Kim, Aidan J22 2:46.88

34.60 1:18.17 2:10.79 2:46.88

BELL FRJaipersaud, Akash23 2:47.42

38.58 2:11.49 2:47.42

PLVW FRTang, Matt P24 2:49.40

37.10 1:18.26 2:13.31 2:49.40

LTEM SOBoccia, Marc25 2:56.16

36.73 1:21.68 2:15.04 2:56.16

WEST JRJara Insfran, Joaquin26 3:10.76

34.34 54.06 1:14.51 3:10.76

NR  8Kilpatrick, Jack27 3:11.01

1:34.61 2:31.52 3:11.01

WEST SOSovjani, Denis28 3:38.61

43.05 1:44.05 2:54.75 3:38.61

VS JRYilmaz, Metehan--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

AA20.38

AC20.74

NYS22.19

SEC824.42

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GC FRMcMaster, Kevin H1 22.17 NYS
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(Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SY SOLi, Eric2 22.31 SEC8

SY FRLiu, Colin R3 22.46 SEC8

PLVW SRLee, Alex4 23.02 SEC8

SY SOZimbalatti, Dario C5 23.09 SEC8

BELL SRYurko, Dmitri6 23.61 SEC8

GNS SRZhoa, Edward7 23.97 SEC8

GNS SRChiu, Ayden8 23.99 SEC8

SY JRChen, Aaron X9 24.00 SEC8

GC SRAhearn, Jack A10 24.23 SEC8

BELL SOLobrutto, Giovanni A11 24.58

GC SRSantucci, Thomas12 24.72

LTEM JRMignone, Michael A13 24.89

VS SRGros, Magnus14 25.12

BELL JRZhou, Yuming15 25.17

UNIO JRCruz, David16 25.24

GNS JRJin, Austin17 25.52

LTEM FRKeane, Patrick J18 25.77

PLVW FRChong, Keegan H19 26.24

GC FRSim, Will H20 26.30

VS SRKreuzer, Markus21 26.34

PLVW SRYip, Dylan22 26.47

GNS SOLepshey, Alex23 26.51

NR JRChicvak, Michael C24 26.75

PLVW SOGuo, Derick25 27.18

NR SOHabermehl, Aidan26 27.24

BELL FRVerdi, Chase J27 27.77

UNIO JRNorris, Lincoln*28 28.03

VS SRCruz, Justin*28 28.03

VS FRCruz, Joel30 29.09

UNIO SRSaintJean, Leonardi H31 29.70

LTEMCosme, Victor32 29.78

NR JRCueva, Nicholas A33 30.04

WEST SOLu, Kevin34 30.88

UNIO FRMancia, Hector35 31.12

WEST SRArriaza, Bastian36 31.17

LTEM FRMacchia, J. T37 32.15

NR FRVeneziano, Anthony38 32.21

WEST JRAvila, Joshua39 36.00

WEST FREllison, Joshua40 37.55

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

NYS450.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

GC SRCrampe, Julien1 583.65 NYS

SY SRPark, Jiho2 309.35

PLVW SOMorrissey, Sean3 260.65

UNIO JRDavis, London T4 257.45

BELL JRTroiano, Chase5 234.95

GNS SRChia, Roland6 226.30

PLVW JRShah, Vihaan A7 202.75

SY SOXenakis, John8 191.40

SY SOVaradi, Andrew D9 169.25

SY SRJi, Nathan--- DQ

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

AA48.38

AC49.37

NYS53.95

SEC81:02.19

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SY SOZimbalatti, Dario C1 54.68 SEC8

25.04 54.68

GNS JRKalant, Dylan A2 55.13 SEC8

25.79 55.13

SY JRChen, Aaron X3 55.29 SEC8

25.45 55.29

PLVW JRWeinstein, Joshua E4 55.92 SEC8

26.73 55.92

SY JRAhn, Benjamin5 56.16 SEC8

26.23 56.16

GNS SRChiu, Ayden6 57.34 SEC8

26.76 57.34

GC SRCrouchley, John P7 58.56 SEC8

27.58 58.56

GNS SRChia, Roland8 58.93 SEC8

27.08 58.93

PLVW SRChung, Isaac9 1:00.46 SEC8

26.43 1:00.46

GNS FRlu, Daniel10 1:00.95 SEC8

28.70 1:00.95

SY FRZheng, Lucas11 1:01.57 SEC8

28.62 1:01.57

UNIO FRBlanco, Matias12 1:01.63 SEC8

28.74 1:01.63

PLVW FRMayrose, Jack13 1:01.86 SEC8

29.29 1:01.86

GC  8Pellicone, Liam14 1:03.89

30.19 1:03.89

LTEM FRKeane, Patrick J15 1:05.08

29.31 1:05.08

GC SRStraus, Leo P16 1:05.15

31.16 1:05.15

PLVW SOPapadopoulos, Yianni17 1:05.34

28.85 1:05.34

BELL JRZhou, Yuming18 1:06.16

30.66 1:06.16

UNIO JRCruz, David19 1:10.08

32.08 1:10.08

GC SRCheng, Curtis K20 1:12.00

33.47 1:12.00

VS JRFrank, Josiah D21 1:13.37

32.66 1:13.37

BELL SRCanning, Terence P22 1:13.52

33.20 1:13.52

NR JRCueva, Nicholas A23 1:16.63

34.44 1:16.63

WEST SOSovjani, Denis24 1:30.03

42.84 1:30.03

NR  7Chertoff, Maxwell25 1:30.61

41.16 1:30.61
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(Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

UNIO FRMancia, Hector26 1:32.39

41.33 1:32.39

WEST JRLara, Yahir27 1:37.95

42.14 1:37.95

LTEM FRFlorencio, Aaron28 1:39.64

44.49 1:39.64

BELL  8Kim, Aidan J--- DQ

UNIO FRBanegas, Josue--- DQ

One hand touch

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

AA44.69

AC45.41

NYS48.76

SEC854.60

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SY SOLi, Eric1 48.62 NYS

23.21 48.62

SY SRAvni, Lucas B2 48.65 NYS

23.53 48.65

SY FRLiu, Colin R3 50.32 SEC8

24.35 50.32

PLVW SRLee, Alex4 50.34 SEC8

24.32 50.34

PLVW SRChen, Issac5 50.48 SEC8

24.29 50.48

GNS  8Shao, Aiden6 51.93 SEC8

24.78 51.93

GNS JRIp, Ronald7 52.20 SEC8

25.13 52.20

GC JRLee, Ethan J8 52.46 SEC8

24.41 52.46

GNS SRZhoa, Edward9 52.59 SEC8

24.99 52.59

SY JRBowman, Simon10 52.72 SEC8

25.31 52.72

BELL SRYurko, Dmitri11 52.82 SEC8

25.67 52.82

BELL SOLobrutto, Giovanni A12 55.31

26.26 55.31

GC SRSantucci, Thomas13 55.75

26.98 55.75

GC  8Pellicone, Christian A14 55.81

26.74 55.81

UNIO JRYanes, Kevin15 56.52

26.14 56.52

LTEM JRMignone, Michael A16 56.67

27.00 56.67

PLVW SRYip, Dylan17 57.86

27.87 57.86

GC FRSim, Will H18 58.31

28.05 58.31

PLVW FRChong, Keegan H19 58.87

28.58 58.87

GNS SOLepshey, Alex20 59.91

28.25 59.91

BELL SOGiangrande, Aiden21 1:00.23

28.42 1:00.23

NR JRChicvak, Michael C22 1:01.74

28.48 1:01.74

UNIO JRBaptichon, Jaxson J23 1:02.98

29.10 1:02.98

NR SOHabermehl, Aidan24 1:05.03

LTEM JRBianco, James25 1:05.22

31.03 1:05.22

VS SRCruz, Justin26 1:06.84

30.57 1:06.84

BELL SRCanning, Terence P27 1:06.91

31.42 1:06.91

LTEM SOBongiorno, Joseph28 1:08.65

31.70 1:08.65

UNIO JRAcosta, Randdy29 1:09.52

32.52 1:09.52

VS JROkoli, Obinna30 1:11.01

33.41 1:11.01

VS JRGuiterrez Rodriguez, Roger31 1:11.04

31.55 1:11.04

WEST SOLu, Kevin32 1:14.12

35.91 1:14.12

VS JRMena, Matthew33 1:16.54

36.24 1:16.54

NR FRVeneziano, Anthony34 1:17.21

36.49 1:17.21

LTEM JRBaig, Ibrahim35 1:21.22

35.74 1:21.22

WEST SOReyes Abarca, Dilan36 1:26.06

UNIO JRAparacio, Owen37 1:29.64

43.45 1:29.64

WEST FREllison, Joshua38 1:31.37

42.41 1:31.37

WEST FRRamos Melara, Alexis39 1:32.22

40.77 1:32.22

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

AA4:27.94

AC4:32.84

NYS4:52.52

SEC85:34.19

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BELL JRMacko, Johnny1 4:40.24 NYS

25.54 53.43 1:22.00 1:50.61

2:19.29 2:48.19 3:16.54 3:44.86

4:12.95 4:40.24

GNS FRYun, Jayden2 4:41.42 NYS

25.98 54.14 1:22.81 1:51.66

2:20.60 2:49.47 3:18.00 3:46.72

4:14.46 4:41.42

SY JRChinea, Ethan T3 4:50.25 NYS

26.38 54.76 1:23.81 1:53.08

2:22.23 2:51.24 3:20.72 3:50.54

4:20.64 4:50.25
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(Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GC SRHarty, Liam N4 4:51.77 NYS

26.51 55.55 1:24.90 1:54.62

2:24.48 2:54.08 3:23.96 3:53.71

4:23.80 4:51.77

SY JRPan, Victor C5 4:56.02 SEC8

27.19 56.74 1:26.78 1:57.05

2:57.32 3:27.64 3:57.91

4:27.63 4:56.02

SY JRChan, Preston6 4:56.78 SEC8

27.28 56.45 1:26.34 1:56.59

2:26.97 2:57.44 3:27.56 3:57.62

4:27.50 4:56.78

GNS SONg, Austin7 5:09.76 SEC8

28.08 58.20 1:29.47 2:00.71

2:32.35 3:03.88 3:35.86 4:07.72

4:39.29 5:09.76

VS SOSantamaria, Marc X8 5:11.32 SEC8

27.77 59.24 1:30.88 2:03.07

2:35.23 3:07.47 3:39.67 4:10.99

4:41.94 5:11.32

SY JRDaniel, William V9 5:17.43 SEC8

28.11 58.46 1:29.91 2:02.07

2:34.58 3:07.35 3:40.47 4:13.46

4:45.86 5:17.43

PLVW FRLaPenna, Matthew R10 5:28.29 SEC8

28.34 1:00.16 1:33.47 2:07.57

2:41.54 3:15.05 3:48.96 4:22.78

4:56.85 5:28.29

VS SRGros, Magnus11 5:30.79 SEC8

27.05 58.39 1:32.36 2:06.91

2:41.07 3:14.62 3:49.23 4:24.34

4:58.76 5:30.79

BELL JRPark, Ray F12 5:31.48 SEC8

29.23 1:02.39 1:36.00 2:11.00

2:44.59 3:18.77 3:52.90 4:26.45

5:00.13 5:31.48

GC  8Pellicone, Liam13 5:39.34

29.53 1:02.70 1:37.36 2:12.25

2:47.13 3:22.10 3:56.90 4:31.68

5:06.34 5:39.34

LTEM SOKelly-Morrison, CJ J14 5:39.85

29.43 1:03.37 1:38.83 2:14.03

2:49.04 3:23.83 3:58.46 4:33.04

5:07.46 5:39.85

BELL SOGoldberg, Alex M15 5:40.36

29.70 1:02.77 1:37.20 2:12.37

2:46.93 3:21.81 3:56.90 4:31.83

5:06.57 5:40.36

GC  7Ringh, Ben16 5:41.35

30.47 1:04.30 1:39.15 2:14.27

2:49.18 3:24.21 3:59.01 4:33.77

5:07.95 5:41.35

GC  7Rogers, Charlie W17 5:44.95

30.92 1:05.76 1:41.67 2:17.72

2:53.44 3:28.60 4:03.15 4:37.86

5:12.51 5:44.95

GNS FRDong, Nathan T18 5:49.71

30.10 1:04.35 1:40.14 2:16.05

2:52.25 3:28.35 4:04.50 4:39.96

5:15.66 5:49.71

PLVW SOPudell, Spencer19 6:14.78

31.88 1:07.19 1:44.39 2:22.25

3:00.57 3:39.98 4:19.51 4:58.25

5:37.70 6:14.78

BELL SOKnee, Samuel20 6:18.23

31.19 1:07.07 1:44.24 2:22.60

4:20.63 6:18.23

GNSChen, Kane21 6:18.61

32.10 1:08.62 1:47.52 2:26.71

3:05.83 3:45.54 4:25.40 5:05.43

5:43.21 6:18.61

NR  8McCLOY, Matthew J22 6:36.57

34.41 1:14.54 1:55.71 2:36.36

3:17.55 3:58.40 4:39.62 5:20.63

5:59.73 6:36.57

NR FRProkop, Michal23 6:38.08

36.21 1:15.59 1:56.17 2:36.57

3:17.60 3:58.60 4:39.25 5:20.43

6:00.69 6:38.08

PLVW FRTang, Matt P24 6:38.56

34.06 1:13.62 1:54.56 2:35.24

3:16.48 3:58.18 4:39.56 5:21.00

6:01.29 6:38.56

UNIO JRMendoza, Kevin25 7:26.87

35.38 1:17.55 2:02.34 2:49.48

3:37.47 4:25.30 5:11.98 5:58.82

6:45.48 7:26.87

NR  7Raimo, Anthony26 8:55.83

42.19 2:31.78

4:26.27 5:24.31 6:22.59

8:10.61 8:55.83

UNIO SRDelao, Edwin27 8:56.71

41.89 1:30.36 2:23.95 3:19.39

4:16.18 5:13.68 6:11.98 7:10.93

8:04.63 8:56.71

UNIO SOCorniel, Jason28 9:31.54

46.20 1:41.43 2:40.56 3:40.95

4:39.11 5:38.67 6:39.10 7:40.54

8:37.45 9:31.54

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

AA1:24.02

AC1:25.36

NYS1:30.12

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASY1 1:29.81 NYS

1) Avni, Lucas B SR 2) Chen, Aaron X JR

3) Liu, Colin R FR 4) Li, Eric SO

22.75 45.22 1:07.63 1:29.81

AGNS2 1:36.80

1) Tsai, Edric JR 2) Ip, Ronald JR

3) Zhoa, Edward SR 4) Kalant, Dylan A JR

24.33 48.14 1:12.25 1:36.80
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Results

(Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ABELL3 1:37.01

1) Lobrutto, Giovanni A SO 2) Cintron, Ethan C JR

3) Yurko, Dmitri SR 4) Macko, Johnny JR

26.01 49.13 1:13.40 1:37.01

APLVW4 1:38.71

1) Hwang, Matthew D SO 2) Shemetov, Ivan T JR

3) Wu, Harrison P JR 4) Chung, Isaac SR

24.88 49.14 1:14.84 1:38.71

ANR5 1:46.18

1) Maffettone, Anthony SO 2) Habermehl, Aidan SO

3) Chicvak, Michael C JR 4) Agir, Arda A JR

25.93 53.38 1:20.00 1:46.18

ALTEM6 1:46.33

1) Mignone, Michael A JR 2) Keane, Patrick J FR

3) Kelly-Morrison, CJ J SO 4) Bianco, James JR

25.17 50.84 1:17.47 1:46.33

AUNIO7 1:53.28

1) Blanco, Matias FR 2) Yanes, Kevin JR

3) Mancia, Hector FR 4) Acosta, Randdy JR

25.42 50.60 1:24.44 1:53.28

AVS8 1:54.63

1) Cruz, Justin SR 2) Frank, Josiah D JR

3) Cruz, Joel FR 4) Kreuzer, Markus SR

28.58 56.57 1:26.68 1:54.63

AWEST9 2:06.50

1) Jara Insfran, Joaquin JR 2) Sovjani, Denis SO

3) Lu, Kevin SO 4) Arriaza, Bastian SR

28.78 1:02.80 1:35.68 2:06.50

BPLVW--- X1:45.51

1) Yip, Dylan SR 2) Papadopoulos, Yianni SO

3) Guo, Derick SO 4) Moon, Daniel FR

26.68 52.83 1:19.84 1:45.51

BGNS--- X1:53.53

1) Chiu, Ryan JR 2) Yue, Kevin JR

3) Cheng, Lian J FR 4) Yoon, Benjamin

26.19 52.85 1:21.07 1:53.53

BGC--- X1:58.48

1) Chen, Hanyu 8 2) Turley, Patrick FR

3) McCoyd, William A 8 4) Sullivan, Liam FR

28.34 59.09 1:29.85 1:58.48

BBELL--- X2:00.27

1) Zhou, Yuming JR 2) Terzulli, Antonio SO

3) Hannah, Jaron 7 4) Wolfganger, James 7

24.95 55.93 1:34.60 2:00.27

BVS--- X2:03.91

1) Aramendiz, Julian FR 2) Okoli, Obinna JR

3) Mena, Matthew JR 4) Tsui, Jonathan K JR

30.24 1:00.78 1:32.76 2:03.91

BNR--- X2:10.47

1) Chicvak, Nicolas SR 2) Chertoff, Maxwell 7

3) Veneziano, Anthony FR 4) Cueva, Nicholas A JR

33.42 1:06.54 1:49.41 2:10.47

BUNIO--- X2:13.70

1) Baptichon, Jaxson J JR 2) Banegas, Josue FR

3) Rodriguez, Allan JR 4) Thelusma, Jeff JR

27.60 1:02.24 1:42.10 2:13.70

BLTEM--- X2:18.40

1) Baig, Ibrahim JR 2) Korinis, Peter FR

3) Bongiorno, Joseph SO 4) Florencio, Aaron FR

35.29 1:17.07 1:36.16 2:18.40

BWEST--- X2:19.03

1) Bonilla, Jonathan JR 2) Lara, Yahir JR

3) Avila, Joshua JR 4) Ellison, Joshua FR

32.36 1:05.47 1:40.55 2:19.03

AGC--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) McMaster, Kevin H FR 2) Ahearn, Jack A SR

3) Harty, Liam N SR 4) Lee, Ethan J JR

22.15 46.14 1:09.57 DQ

BSY--- XDQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Ahn, Benjamin JR 2) Steinberg, Jake M JR

3) Lei, Marcus SO 4) Ma, Yuheng SO

23.89 48.60 1:13.06 DQ

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

AA48.90

AC50.07

NYS54.82

SEC81:04.23

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SY JRYao, Maxwell1 53.75 NYS

25.91 53.75

BELL JRCintron, Ethan C2 54.40 NYS

26.65 54.40

PLVW JRWeinstein, Joshua E3 54.55 NYS

26.29 54.55

LTEM JRStern, Noah I4 56.83 SEC8

27.76 56.83

SY SOMohammad, Alieldien S5 57.19 SEC8

28.16 57.19

GNS FRlu, Daniel6 58.16 SEC8

27.80 58.16

SY SONgai, Giovanni7 58.73 SEC8

27.75 58.73

VS SOSantamaria, Marc X8 1:00.66 SEC8

29.66 1:00.66

SY JRBisono, Aaron L9 1:01.05 SEC8

29.29 1:01.05

GNS JRTsai, Edric10 1:01.41 SEC8

29.32 1:01.41

PLVW FRMoon, Daniel11 1:01.62 SEC8

29.61 1:01.62

GC JRWu, Ethan12 1:01.80 SEC8

30.27 1:01.80

GNS JRJin, Austin13 1:03.98 SEC8

30.47 1:03.98

GC SRStraus, Leo P14 1:05.19

32.08 1:05.19

PLVW JRShemetov, Ivan T15 1:07.62

33.38 1:07.62

GC  7Ringh, Ben16 1:09.52

33.33 1:09.52
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Results

(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PLVW SOPapadopoulos, Yianni17 1:09.98

33.70 1:09.98

BELL FRVerdi, Chase J18 1:11.61

33.47 1:11.61

GC FRLewis, Jack19 1:13.29

VS FRCruz, Joel20 1:15.26

35.89 1:15.26

NR FRSchmitt, Joey P21 1:16.80

37.01 1:16.80

UNIO SRSaintJean, Leonardi H22 1:21.55

LTEM SOBoccia, Marc23 1:23.87

LTEM JRBacani, Lukas24 1:26.04

39.97 1:26.04

UNIO JRBennett, Kyle25 1:29.07

44.23 1:29.07

NR  8Kilpatrick, Jack26 1:29.51

NR SRChicvak, Nicolas27 1:30.40

41.60 1:30.40

LTEM FRMacchia, J. T28 1:33.20

43.96 1:33.20

BELL SOTerzulli, Antonio29 1:34.52

44.95 1:34.52

WEST SRArriaza, Bastian30 1:38.70

47.76 1:38.70

GNS FRNensey, Murtuza Ali M31 1:39.57

48.15 1:39.57

WEST JRBonilla, Jonathan32 1:39.89

48.26 1:39.89

UNIO FRMurray, Leighton33 1:40.81

46.48 1:40.81

UNIO SRDelao, Edwin34 1:41.32

48.57 1:41.32

WEST JRAvila, Joshua35 2:01.69

58.35 2:01.69

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

AA55.04

AC56.27

NYS1:01.20

SEC81:10.97

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SY FRYao, Ryan A1 59.65 NYS

28.19 59.65

VS JRYilmaz, Metehan2 1:01.98 SEC8

28.86 1:01.98

GC SRAhearn, Jack A3 1:04.66 SEC8

29.90 1:04.66

SY FRGimm, Brandon4 1:06.67 SEC8

31.69 1:06.67

GNS JRJi, Shiyi5 1:06.73 SEC8

31.24 1:06.73

SY SOWong, Aaron6 1:07.87 SEC8

31.55 1:07.87

SY FRSu, Ryan7 1:07.99 SEC8

31.31 1:07.99

LTEM FRMallia, Jax J8 1:08.81 SEC8

32.26 1:08.81

GC SRCrouchley, John P9 1:09.37 SEC8

32.17 1:09.37

BELL JRPark, Ray F10 1:09.76 SEC8

33.90 1:09.76

GNS FRTsai, Ryan11 1:10.62 SEC8

32.77 1:10.62

PLVW SOHwang, Matthew D12 1:11.27

33.96 1:11.27

GC SOGarte, Jack13 1:12.94

33.90 1:12.94

NR JRAgir, Arda A14 1:12.96

34.04 1:12.96

PLVW JRWu, Harrison P15 1:13.76

34.85 1:13.76

GNS JRZheng, Isaac16 1:13.96

35.26 1:13.96

VS JRWingson, Wayne A17 1:14.28

34.95 1:14.28

NR SOMaffettone, Anthony18 1:15.17

36.20 1:15.17

UNIO JRYanes, Kevin19 1:16.87

36.13 1:16.87

PLVW FRChang, Andrew20 1:17.37

36.57 1:17.37

GC  8Chen, Hanyu21 1:20.18

38.22 1:20.18

LTEM SRMohamed, Adam22 1:20.85

37.51 1:20.85

VS FRAramendiz, Julian23 1:22.54

39.19 1:22.54

PLVW SOSklar, Jake24 1:23.55

39.52 1:23.55

UNIO JRDavis, London T25 1:26.68

39.37 1:26.68

UNIO JRNorris, Lincoln26 1:26.80

41.79 1:26.80

GNS SOJiang, Eric27 1:27.43

38.32 1:27.43

WEST JRJara Insfran, Joaquin28 1:31.05

42.64 1:31.05

BELL  8Knee, Jacob29 1:32.08

42.63 1:32.08

BELL FRJaipersaud, Akash30 1:32.18

41.55 1:32.18

UNIO FROtujala, Olamide31 1:38.49

43.17 1:38.49

LTEM JRScarola, Dean32 1:40.01

43.92 1:40.01

NR  7Chertoff, Maxwell33 1:41.75

49.36 1:41.75

NR  7Raimo, Anthony34 2:12.26

59.74 2:12.26
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Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

AA3:04.70

AC3:07.61

NYS3:18.87

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASY1 3:22.84

1) Zimbalatti, Dario C SO 2) Avni, Lucas B SR

3) Liu, Colin R FR 4) Li, Eric SO

23.91 50.81 1:13.97 1:40.23

2:04.79 2:31.90 2:55.65 3:22.84

AGC2 3:23.90

1) McMaster, Kevin H FR 2) Wu, Ethan JR

3) Lee, Ethan J JR 4) Harty, Liam N SR

24.30 49.32 1:14.88 1:43.05

2:06.85 2:34.32 2:58.16 3:23.90

APLVW3 3:25.44

1) Lee, Alex SR 2) LaPenna, Matthew R FR

3) Weinstein, Joshua E JR 4) Chen, Issac SR

24.22 50.58 1:16.06 1:44.92

2:08.91 2:35.51 2:58.99 3:25.44

ALTEM4 3:42.39

1) Mignone, Michael A JR 2) Mallia, Jax J FR

3) Stern, Noah I JR 4) Keane, Patrick J FR

27.28 57.66 1:24.40 1:55.30

2:20.58 2:47.98 3:13.98 3:42.39

AVS5 3:43.03

1) Gros, Magnus SR 2) Wingson, Wayne A JR

3) Yilmaz, Metehan JR 4) Santamaria, Marc X SO

26.71 55.98 1:25.48 1:57.97

2:22.86 2:49.65 3:14.67 3:43.03

ABELL6 4:03.09

1) Knee, Samuel SO 2) Verdi, Chase J FR

3) Park, Ray F JR 4) Zhou, Yuming JR

28.37 59.40 1:29.21 2:04.61

2:33.96 3:06.18 3:33.04 4:03.09

AUNIO7 4:15.29

1) Cruz, David JR 2) Yanes, Kevin JR

3) Norris, Lincoln JR 4) Acosta, Randdy JR

26.77 56.48 1:25.40 1:57.90

2:28.05 3:10.02 3:36.28 4:15.29

ANR8 4:40.61

1) McCLOY, Matthew J 8 2) Schmitt, Joey P FR

3) Prokop, Michal FR 4) Habermehl, Aidan SO

32.81 1:11.43 1:46.16 2:24.28

2:57.52 3:34.17 4:40.61

AWEST9 5:36.82

1) Bonilla, Jonathan JR 2) Lara, Yahir JR

3) Reyes Abarca, Dilan SO 4) Ramos Melara, Alexis FR

36.07 1:21.38 1:56.44 2:36.00

4:02.93 4:43.53 5:36.82

BSY--- X3:43.37

1) Woods, Eugene SO 2) Goh, Matthew

3) Lin, Jarred C FR 4) Ma, Joshua SR

26.29 55.10 1:22.10 1:51.72

2:17.58 2:47.21 3:13.64 3:43.37

BGNS--- X4:06.00

1) Stevens, Theodore SO 2) Dong, Nathan

3) Chiu, Ryan JR 4) Lepshey, Alex SO

30.75 1:06.06 1:34.58 2:06.71

2:34.21 3:05.57 3:33.21 4:06.00

BPLVW--- X4:11.22

1) Mayrose, Jack FR 2) Sklar, Jake SO

3) Guo, Derick SO 4) Morrissey, Sean SO

26.82 55.76 1:26.82 2:01.24

2:33.95 3:08.03 3:36.85 4:11.22

BVS--- X4:18.07

1) Cruz, Justin SR 2) Tsui, Jonathan K JR

3) Leo, Antonio JR 4) Frank, Josiah D JR

30.36 1:05.03 1:36.96 2:12.86

2:40.76 3:15.36 3:44.62 4:18.07

BBELL--- X4:23.40

1) Canning, Terence P SR 2) Giangrande, Aiden SO

3) Terzulli, Antonio SO 4) Knee, Jacob 8

29.23 1:03.35 1:23.21

2:35.92 3:11.77 3:44.37 4:23.40

BLTEM--- X4:50.27

1) Bianco, James JR 2) Macchia, J. T FR

3) Bongiorno, Joseph SO 4) Bacani, Lukas JR

32.62 1:09.13 2:20.25

2:54.36 3:43.96 4:09.71 4:50.27

BUNIO--- X5:11.24

1) Blanco, Matias FR 2) Banegas, Josue FR

3) Mancia, Hector FR 4) Arevalo, Peter K FR

28.10 58.47 1:32.70 2:14.11

2:50.90 3:30.97 4:16.89 5:11.24

BNR--- X5:27.18

1) Kilpatrick, Jack 8 2) Raimo, Anthony 7

3) Veneziano, Anthony FR 4) Chicvak, Nicolas SR

33.07 1:12.48 1:54.12 2:44.99

3:24.55 4:18.20 4:46.29 5:27.18

AGNS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Yun, Jayden FR 2) Ng, Austin SO

3) Zhoa, Edward SR 4) Shao, Aiden 8

23.99 49.80 1:14.52 1:44.88

2:06.24 2:34.49 2:58.10 DQ

 
Event 21  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

AA1:32.13

AC1:33.91

NYS1:40.67

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AMAN1 1:41.32

1) Peng, Warren SO 2) Koek, Andrew SR

3) Ng, Brandon A FR 4) Stanton, Conor SO

25.20 51.89 1:17.38 1:41.32

ASEW2 1:44.81

1) Loremil, Noah SR 2) Nacewicz, Hunter C

3) Loremil, Lucas 4) Henrichs, Kai L SR

26.54 55.90 1:21.10 1:44.81

AMASS3 1:46.49

1) Vitucci, Jake SO 2) Abreu, Alex C SO

3) Szwestko, Damian FR 4) Pitta, James SO

26.84 55.62 1:21.87 1:46.49
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(Event 21  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGNN4 1:51.84

1) Lam, Ethan SR 2) Gabo, Benjamin SO

3) Zhong, Luke JR 4) Zhong, Nathan JR

29.22 59.99 1:27.31 1:51.84

ANS5 1:52.77

1) Cowan, Brett JR 2) Colletti, Max JR

3) Schaefer, Colin S SO 4) Bowen, Mason FR

28.99 1:00.47 1:26.89 1:52.77

AFARM6 1:52.85

1) Cordova, Justin A FR 2) Gayron, Kyle JR

3) Rotbart, Kyle FR 4) Bosque, Ryan SR

29.36 1:01.45 1:29.29 1:52.85

ABETH7 2:04.09

1) Balladin, Jaysun FR 2) Kuang, Gavin JR

3) Przysowa, Dylan K JR 4) Behrman, Ryan O

32.18 1:04.21 1:31.35 2:04.09

ACOLD8 2:09.98

1) Pologruto, Thomas J 2) Monge, Gavin

3) Mulada, Ethan 4) Amadori, Evan

37.89 1:19.89 1:42.49 2:09.98

AFREE9 2:15.95

1) Stubbs, Reese 2) Nurse, Christian

3) Walker, Kayson SR 4) Montano, Michael R SO

30.40 1:16.62 1:44.11 2:15.95

BMAN--- X1:51.98

1) Wong, Louis A JR 2) Duong, Ethan SO

3) WU, Aidan FR 4) Tan, Tony JR

27.11 1:01.13 1:27.40 1:51.98

BFARM--- X1:57.13

1) Gerula, Sean SO 2) Delligatti, Thomas A SO

3) Zheng, Aiden Z FR 4) Iannotta, Luke SO

30.96 1:04.99 1:33.73 1:57.13

BGNN--- X1:58.68

1) Yu, Harrison SR 2) Chu, Eric JR

3) Fang, Yiyuan SO 4) Saxena, Aadi SO

33.02 1:09.17 1:38.85 1:58.68

BMASS--- X2:10.80

1) Bruno, Giovanni SR 2) Cintorino, Salvatore JR

3) Curatola, Anthony JR 4) Burgoyne, Joseph FR

31.98 1:09.50 1:42.41 2:10.80

BSEW--- X2:23.97

1) Valentin, Aaron A 2) Abaya, Elijah

3) Polancic, Theodore SR 4) Munsch, Jack

44.19 1:24.63 1:53.37 2:23.97

BNS--- X2:34.71

1) Mccrindle, Samuel SO 2) Tsalapatanis, Costas 8

3) Talamo, Giancarlo SO 4) Zarisfi, Kamran FR

35.91 1:18.99 1:58.86 2:34.71

BCOLD--- X2:35.21

1) Schwertl, Chase 2) Saladino, Don

3) Carroll, Thomas 4) Aviles, Michael

37.37 1:17.25 2:04.95 2:35.21

 
Event 22  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

AA1:37.93

AC1:39.57

NYS1:47.60

SEC82:00.79

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BETH JRKulak, Xavier J1 1:44.79 NYS

24.09 50.70 1:17.89 1:44.79

SEW SOHenrichs, Max T2 1:47.58 NYS

24.93 52.27 1:20.24 1:47.58

FARM SRAgnetti, Devin M3 1:49.89 SEC8

25.55 53.37 1:22.07 1:49.89

BETH JRRaber, James4 1:50.42 SEC8

25.25 53.31 1:22.26 1:50.42

MASS SOVitucci, Jake5 1:52.60 SEC8

25.87 54.26 1:23.17 1:52.60

MAN SRSo, Reily K6 1:56.65 SEC8

26.27 54.98 1:25.24 1:56.65

MASS SOPitta, James7 1:57.29 SEC8

26.91 56.10 1:26.58 1:57.29

MAN SRGrygiel, Thomas C8 1:57.54 SEC8

25.89 54.58 1:57.54

FARM FRHowell, Jacob9 1:58.72 SEC8

27.05 56.87 1:28.02 1:58.72

FARM  7Phillips, Jackson10 2:03.00

27.47 59.02 1:31.72 2:03.00

NS JRMerazzi, Dylan V11 2:04.00

27.39 58.66 1:31.39 2:04.00

FARM JRBorgia, Michael A12 2:05.11

28.63 1:00.44 1:33.34 2:05.11

MAN SOMirza, Darim13 2:08.24

28.94 1:01.09 1:35.03 2:08.24

MASS JRPatton, Dylan*14 2:15.40

30.34 1:05.40 1:41.99 2:15.40

NS  8Phelps, Aidan M*14 2:15.40

30.40 1:05.45 1:41.49 2:15.40

MAN  8Butler, Quinton16 2:16.62

31.29 1:05.88 1:41.76 2:16.62

GNN JRLiu, Yuchen17 2:17.27

28.91 1:02.77 1:39.64 2:17.27

NS FRAwad, Aden A18 2:19.93

31.22 1:07.01 1:44.92 2:19.93

COLDLombardo, Alex19 2:20.41

30.96 1:06.30 1:42.75 2:20.41

MASS  8Carlson, Gavin J20 2:21.09

30.59 1:07.52 1:44.95 2:21.09

NS FRMarco, Lucas21 2:21.76

31.60 1:07.09 1:45.39 2:21.76

GNN SRLazar, Ty D22 2:27.77

30.80 1:08.90 1:49.21 2:27.77

GNN FRBerookhim, Daniel23 2:29.76

32.95 1:10.42 1:49.98 2:29.76

GNN JRSarfati, Adrien24 2:40.52

34.28 1:15.02 1:58.35 2:40.52

FREE SRWalker, Kayson25 2:59.11

36.79 1:21.13 2:10.19 2:59.11
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(Event 22  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FREEPereira, Raphael26 3:05.27

39.40 3:05.27 3:05.27

COLDCean, Konrad27 3:28.46

1:43.22 2:39.23 3:28.46

 
Event 23  Boys 200 Yard IM

AA1:48.96

AC1:50.99

NYS2:00.63

SEC82:20.99

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MAN SRKoek, Andrew1 1:54.75 NYS

25.48 55.16 1:26.24 1:54.75

FARM SOKilfeather-Kinyk, Sean E2 1:59.02 NYS

26.03 57.61 1:30.77 1:59.02

MAN JRWong, Louis A3 2:10.57 SEC8

27.50 58.92 1:38.44 2:10.57

NS JRColletti, Max4 2:12.68 SEC8

29.37 1:03.94 1:41.65 2:12.68

SEW SRHenrichs, Kai L5 2:14.07 SEC8

29.04 1:02.16 1:42.87 2:14.07

SEWLoremil, Lucas6 2:14.55 SEC8

27.32 1:03.32 1:43.09 2:14.55

COLDMulada, Ethan7 2:18.78 SEC8

28.07 1:02.32 1:45.82 2:18.78

FREE SOMontano, Michael R8 2:19.68 SEC8

28.81 1:05.44 1:47.95 2:19.68

GNN JRZhong, Luke9 2:21.32

28.17 1:04.87 1:48.30 2:21.32

SEWLin, Justin10 2:21.76

30.81 1:08.43 1:48.28 2:21.76

MAN JRStanton, Zachary T11 2:25.75

31.45 1:07.64 1:53.62 2:25.75

FARM FRCordova, Justin A12 2:26.31

32.75 1:08.32 1:52.22 2:26.31

FARM FRZheng, Aiden Z13 2:31.94

30.85 1:10.11 1:56.46 2:31.94

GNN SOFang, Yiyuan14 2:35.24

32.54 1:13.52 2:01.71 2:35.24

MASS  8Gustafson, Tyler15 2:37.58

35.68 1:19.62 2:03.96 2:37.58

MAN SOValenzuela, Alexander16 2:39.95

35.71 1:14.72 2:03.90 2:39.95

NS FRKasyjanski, Thaddeus17 2:49.84

34.39 1:17.25 2:09.75 2:49.84

MASS JRCintorino, Salvatore18 2:52.26

37.37 1:25.39 2:14.62 2:52.26

GNN JRChu, Eric19 2:54.27

31.47 1:18.52 2:10.79 2:54.27

FREENurse, Christian20 2:58.53

35.36 1:22.37 2:19.48 2:58.53

GNN FRTang, Sheldon21 2:58.54

38.13 1:25.96 2:17.39 2:58.54

COLDPologruto, Thomas J22 3:03.74

42.84 1:32.56 2:22.60 3:03.74

NS FRZarisfi, Kamran23 3:21.22

1:04.00 1:37.52 3:21.22

FARM JRPollack, John A--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick - breast

29.67 1:08.63 1:51.93 DQ

MASS JRCuratola, Anthony--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

35.02 1:26.24 2:31.99 DQ

MASS JRCassella, Thomas--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type - fly

43.59 1:39.85 2:35.04 DQ

NS  7Tran D Ercole, James--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

52.01 1:53.66 2:55.35 DQ

FREEChristenson, Blaise--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
Event 24  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

AA20.38

AC20.74

NYS22.19

SEC824.42

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MAN JRShum, Theodore1 22.00 NYS

SEW JRLou, Mark D2 22.06 NYS

FARM JRReo, Mark3 22.68 SEC8

MAN SRDissanayake, Ryan B4 23.03 SEC8

BETH SRBaudo, Jake R5 23.12 SEC8

SEW SRLoremil, Noah6 23.23 SEC8

FARM SRBosque, Ryan7 23.35 SEC8

SEWNacewicz, Hunter C8 23.51 SEC8

BETH JRKuang, Gavin9 23.91 SEC8

FARM SOHantzschel, Luke D10 24.02 SEC8

FARM SOIannotta, Luke11 24.08 SEC8

NS JRCowan, Brett12 24.29 SEC8

GNN JRZhong, Nathan13 24.58

GNN SOGabo, Benjamin14 24.59

MAN SOStanton, Conor15 24.68

NS FRBowen, Mason16 25.66

COLDAmadori, Evan17 25.86

MASS FRFitzgerald, Liam18 26.09

MAN SODuong, Ethan19 26.12

MASS SRBruno, Giovanni20 26.25

FREEStubbs, Reese21 26.37

SEW SRPolancic, Theodore22 26.48

NS SRBajdechi, Adam23 26.51

COLDSaladino, Don24 26.62

MASS JRPatton, Dylan25 26.91

MASS JRMeilak, Robert L26 26.94

GNN SRYu, Harrison27 27.47

GNN SOYu, Charles28 29.41

HR SOOrellana, Wilson B29 29.96

HR JRFernandez, Geremias30 31.69

BETHBehrman, Ryan O31 31.90

HRCerrato, Joshuan32 32.91

FREERodriguez, Jafet33 33.77

NS  8Cross, Wyatt D34 34.21

BETH JRSingh, Navreet35 34.41
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2026 Section VIII Division A Championships, Sanction #: 260180-OB

Results

(Event 24  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

COLDZaim, Ziyad36 36.30

COLDZaim, Nader37 40.73

FREEPizarro, Benjamin38 44.76

FREELainez, Jacob39 55.12

 
Event 25  Boys 1 mtr Diving

NYS450.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

FARM JRJablow, Andrew1 389.75

FARM JRKleinert, Sam2 344.25

FARM  8Jablow, Daniel M3 216.45

MASS  8Hillkewicz, Jake--- DQ

Declared false start

 
Event 26  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

AA48.38

AC49.37

NYS53.95

SEC81:02.19

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FARM JREng, Ethan M1 54.13 SEC8

25.11 54.13

BETH SRBaudo, Jake R2 54.41 SEC8

26.38 54.41

SEWLoremil, Lucas3 54.62 SEC8

25.87 54.62

MASS SOVitucci, Jake4 55.34 SEC8

26.07 55.34

NS SOSchaefer, Colin S5 57.21 SEC8

26.54 57.21

MAN FRNg, Brandon A6 58.61 SEC8

26.93 58.61

MAN SRGrygiel, Thomas C7 58.80 SEC8

27.31 58.80

MASS SOAbreu, Alex C8 58.94 SEC8

27.13 58.94

BETH JRPrzysowa, Dylan K9 59.15 SEC8

27.33 59.15

FREE SOMontano, Michael R10 1:00.91 SEC8

28.18 1:00.91

MAN FRWU, Aidan11 1:01.40 SEC8

29.16 1:01.40

COLDMulada, Ethan12 1:01.75 SEC8

28.15 1:01.75

GNN JRZhong, Luke13 1:01.79 SEC8

28.82 1:01.79

SEW SRPolancic, Theodore14 1:04.23

29.71 1:04.23

MAN JRTan, Tony15 1:04.78

29.72 1:04.78

FARM FRRotbart, Kyle16 1:04.97

30.48 1:04.97

FARM JRTyler, Zach17 1:05.69

30.45 1:05.69

NS JRMerazzi, Dylan V18 1:07.22

30.74 1:07.22

MASS FRFitzgerald, Liam19 1:07.90

30.99 1:07.90

FARM FRZheng, Aiden Z20 1:09.69

31.17 1:09.69

GNN SOFang, Yiyuan21 1:10.54

33.40 1:10.54

MASS FRBatycki, Tim22 1:15.02

33.67 1:15.02

GNN SOYu, Charles23 1:15.25

34.10 1:15.25

NS FRMarco, Lucas24 1:22.77

36.84 1:22.77

NS FRZarisfi, Kamran25 1:46.12

46.87 1:46.12

COLDCarroll, Thomas26 1:46.63

50.11 1:46.63

FREEHall, Xander--- DQ

Declared false start

GNN JRChu, Eric--- DQ

Did not finish

 
Event 27  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

AA44.69

AC45.41

NYS48.76

SEC854.60

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SEW JRLou, Mark D1 47.77 NYS

22.98 47.77

MAN JRShum, Theodore2 49.33 SEC8

23.78 49.33

FARM JRReo, Mark3 49.62 SEC8

24.13 49.62

FARM SRBosque, Ryan4 52.12 SEC8

25.18 52.12

MAN SRDissanayake, Ryan B5 52.34 SEC8

25.25 52.34

FARM SOHantzschel, Luke D6 52.69 SEC8

25.04 52.69

MAN SRSo, Reily K7 52.72 SEC8

25.46 52.72

GNN SRLam, Ethan8 54.87

26.38 54.87

FARM SOIannotta, Luke9 55.78

26.53 55.78

GNN JRZhong, Nathan10 56.41

27.63 56.41

GNN JRLiu, Yuchen11 1:00.24

27.93 1:00.24

MASS JRKordic, Adem12 1:01.31

29.84 1:01.31

MAN  8Butler, Quinton13 1:01.46

30.17 1:01.46

COLDSaladino, Don14 1:01.51

29.89 1:01.51

MASS SOChriston, Logan15 1:01.70

27.91 1:01.70
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2026 Section VIII Division A Championships, Sanction #: 260180-OB

Results

(Event 27  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NS SRBajdechi, Adam16 1:01.91

28.66 1:01.91

BETH FRBalladin, Jaysun17 1:02.13

29.54 1:02.13

NS JRDiGiuseppe, Vincenzo18 1:02.40

28.70 1:02.40

GNN SRLazar, Ty D19 1:03.86

30.74 1:03.86

MASS FRBurgoyne, Joseph20 1:05.58

MASS SRZachow, Lawrence21 1:06.18

31.04 1:06.18

NS SOMccrindle, Samuel22 1:07.54

31.22 1:07.54

SEWMunsch, Jack23 1:07.77

33.25 1:07.77

BETHBehrman, Ryan O24 1:13.30

35.46 1:13.30

COLDGitto, Michael25 1:15.54

35.92 1:15.54

NS  8Mccrudden, Matthew26 1:16.69

36.86 1:16.69

SEWDavis, Kaleb27 1:18.58

35.78 1:18.58

BETH FRCloss, Gabriel28 1:18.80

38.32 1:18.80

FREERodriguez, Jafet29 1:24.08

37.59 1:24.08

BETH FROrozco, Santiago30 1:24.44

39.06 1:24.44

COLDZaim, Ziyad31 1:32.39

39.07 1:32.39

COLDZaim, Nader32 1:37.24

42.56 1:37.24

FREEPizarro, Benjamin33 1:38.00

46.26 1:38.00

FREELainez, Jacob34 2:16.64

1:03.55 2:16.64

FREEAlvarado, Diego--- DFS

Declared false start

SEWValentin, Aaron A--- DFS

Declared false start

 
Event 28  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

AA4:27.94

AC4:32.84

NYS4:52.52

SEC85:34.19

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MAN SOPeng, Warren1 4:47.28 NYS

25.96 54.43 1:23.46 1:52.85

2:22.45 2:51.92 3:21.52 3:51.12

4:19.80 4:47.28

SEW SOHenrichs, Max T2 4:49.97 NYS

25.61 54.12 1:23.02 1:52.43

2:22.14 2:51.80 3:21.52 3:51.26

4:20.87 4:49.97

FARM SOKilfeather-Kinyk, Sean E3 5:03.92 SEC8

26.72 55.83 1:25.63 1:55.54

2:26.08 2:56.91 3:27.65 3:59.31

4:30.92 5:03.92

MASS SOPitta, James4 5:17.62 SEC8

27.62 57.38 1:28.47 2:00.37

2:32.69 3:05.78 3:38.97 4:12.38

4:45.35 5:17.62

MASS FRSzwestko, Damian5 5:18.66 SEC8

28.11 58.66 1:30.28 2:02.59

2:35.95 3:09.31 3:42.33 4:15.10

4:47.35 5:18.66

FARM  7Phillips, Jackson6 5:39.48

29.86 1:03.00 1:37.35 2:12.14

5:39.48

MAN SOMirza, Darim7 5:46.79

29.41 1:02.47 1:36.81 2:12.31

2:47.85 3:23.99 4:00.50 4:36.59

5:12.36 5:46.79

FARM JRBorgia, Michael A8 5:51.14

31.16 1:04.95 1:40.81 2:16.97

2:52.62 3:28.88 4:05.54 4:42.28

5:18.32 5:51.14

FARM JRPollack, John A9 5:53.32

30.17 1:05.17 1:41.39 2:16.90

2:53.55 3:30.24 4:06.77 4:43.52

5:20.29 5:53.32

MAN JRStanton, Zachary T10 5:54.34

29.80 1:02.86 1:37.49 2:13.08

2:49.48 3:26.72 4:04.40 4:42.00

5:19.64 5:54.34

NS  8Phelps, Aidan M11 5:57.51

31.47 1:07.16 1:43.68

2:56.59 3:32.93 4:10.40 4:47.26

5:23.32 5:57.51

MAN  8Peng, Valiant Y12 6:00.38

31.72 1:07.44 1:43.99 2:20.36

2:57.07 3:33.74 4:10.87 4:47.74

5:24.33 6:00.38

NS FRBowen, Mason13 6:02.77

28.31 1:01.39 1:36.69 2:13.03

2:49.86 3:27.74 4:06.71 4:45.21

5:24.36 6:02.77

MASS  8Carlson, Gavin J14 6:18.06

32.64 1:11.12 1:50.15 2:30.57

3:09.77 3:49.14 4:29.07 5:06.68

5:43.76 6:18.06

COLDLombardo, Alex15 6:18.34

32.76 1:10.02 1:48.19 2:26.42

3:05.62 3:44.43 4:23.01 5:02.69

5:42.38 6:18.34

GNN FRBerookhim, Daniel16 7:04.60

34.60 1:14.52 1:56.82 2:40.50

3:25.03 4:09.26 4:53.59 5:38.94

6:23.38 7:04.60
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Results

(Event 28  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MASS JRRumberg, Lucas17 7:06.17

1:11.06

4:56.06 5:39.99

7:06.17

NS SOMccrindle, Samuel18 7:28.41

35.14 1:16.86 2:02.77 2:51.15

4:28.89 5:16.88

6:50.54 7:28.41

GNN FRNahavandi, Joshua19 7:56.81

38.09 1:21.43 2:09.53 2:58.88

3:48.70 4:38.48 5:27.80 6:17.96

7:09.17 7:56.81

NS  8Tsalapatanis, Costas20 8:08.17

1:23.33 2:13.64 3:04.33

3:56.18 4:47.16 5:38.72 6:31.47

7:20.84 8:08.17

GNN SOHendizadeh, Max21 8:18.28

41.71 1:31.53 2:23.34 3:14.85

4:06.54 4:57.60 5:49.87 6:41.47

7:31.61 8:18.28

GNN SONoghreh, Hunter22 8:41.35

45.23 1:36.24 2:29.14 3:23.83

4:18.22 5:15.06 7:02.60

8:41.35

 
Event 29  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

AA1:24.02

AC1:25.36

NYS1:30.12

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AFARM1 1:29.77 NYS

1) Reo, Mark JR 2) Eng, Ethan M JR

3) Agnetti, Devin M SR 4) Kilfeather-Kinyk, Sean E SO

22.68 44.96 1:07.79 1:29.77

ABETH2 1:30.08 NYS

1) Kulak, Xavier J JR 2) Kuang, Gavin JR

3) Raber, James JR 4) Baudo, Jake R SR

21.97 45.52 1:07.87 1:30.08

AMAN3 1:32.58

1) Shum, Theodore JR 2) Dissanayake, Ryan B SR

3) Grygiel, Thomas C SR 4) Ng, Brandon A FR

22.46 44.81 1:08.35 1:32.58

ASEW4 1:36.35

1) Loremil, Noah SR 2) Polancic, Theodore SR

3) Nacewicz, Hunter C 4) Lou, Mark D JR

23.35 49.70 1:13.72 1:36.35

AGNN5 1:39.15

1) Lam, Ethan SR 2) Gabo, Benjamin SO

3) Zhong, Luke JR 4) Zhong, Nathan JR

25.04 49.79 1:14.49 1:39.15

ANS6 1:44.94

1) Cowan, Brett JR 2) DiGiuseppe, Vincenzo JR

3) Bajdechi, Adam SR 4) Merazzi, Dylan V JR

34.55 53.26 1:19.77 1:44.94

AMASS7 1:45.56

1) Fitzgerald, Liam FR 2) Meilak, Robert L JR

3) Gustafson, Tyler 8 4) Patton, Dylan JR

26.46 52.52 1:19.18 1:45.56

AFREE8 1:58.80

1) Montano, Michael R SO 2) Nurse, Christian

3) Stubbs, Reese 4) Walker, Kayson SR

26.59 1:00.27 1:26.63 1:58.80

ACOLD9 2:03.54

1) Gitto, Michael 2) Aviles, Michael

3) Schwertl, Chase 4) Lombardo, Alex

33.04 1:04.09 1:30.96 2:03.54

BFARM--- X1:52.48

1) Laurino, Giancarlo JR 2) Cottone, Patrick SR

3) Figgers, Robbie SR 4) Commike, Zach D SR

27.97 56.08 1:23.77 1:52.48

BGNN--- X1:54.15

1) Liu, Yuchen JR 2) Gonzalez, Zack SO

3) Sarfati, Adrien JR 4) Lazar, Ty D SR

28.11 56.95 1:26.09 1:54.15

BMAN--- X1:55.95

1) Butler, Quinton 8 2) Valenzuela, Alexander SO

3) Stanton, Zachary T JR 4) Peng, Valiant Y 8

27.92 57.14 1:25.49 1:55.95

BSEW--- X2:02.49

1) Munsch, Jack 2) Davis, Kaleb

3) Abaya, Elijah 4) Valentin, Aaron A

31.12 1:04.11 1:37.13 2:02.49

BMASS--- X2:11.46

1) Balic, Zaid SO 2) Burke, Thomas H SO

3) Cassella, Thomas JR 4) Wahl, Aiden JR

28.81 1:03.31 1:35.88 2:11.46

BNS--- X2:14.46

1) Mccrudden, Matthew 8 2) Talamo, Giancarlo SO

3) Cross, Wyatt D 8 4) Tran D Ercole, James 7

33.14 1:03.19 1:38.22 2:14.46

BCOLD--- X2:41.90

1) Lopez, Brent 2) Cean, Konrad

3) Zaim, Ziyad 4) Zaim, Nader

1:22.51 1:55.28 2:41.90

 
Event 30  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

AA48.90

AC50.07

NYS54.82

SEC81:04.23

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MAN SOPeng, Warren1 54.28 NYS

26.37 54.28

BETH JRRaber, James2 56.03 SEC8

27.55 56.03

MAN JRWong, Louis A3 57.73 SEC8

27.98 57.73

SEW SRHenrichs, Kai L4 58.53 SEC8

28.58 58.53

FARM SRAgnetti, Devin M5 58.77 SEC8

29.29 58.77

NS SOSchaefer, Colin S6 58.93 SEC8

28.80 58.93
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Results

(Event 30  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SEW SRLoremil, Noah7 1:00.07 SEC8

29.11 1:00.07

FARM FRHowell, Jacob8 1:01.87 SEC8

29.94 1:01.87

GNN SOGabo, Benjamin9 1:03.16 SEC8

30.87 1:03.16

MAN SOStanton, Conor10 1:04.27

31.12 1:04.27

FARM FRCordova, Justin A11 1:05.39

32.05 1:05.39

NS JRCowan, Brett12 1:06.51

31.36 1:06.51

MAN JRTan, Tony13 1:06.66

33.36 1:06.66

FREEStubbs, Reese14 1:07.62

32.78 1:07.62

FARM SOGerula, Sean15 1:09.10

32.89 1:09.10

GNN SRLam, Ethan16 1:09.19

34.03 1:09.19

BETH FRBalladin, Jaysun17 1:11.36

34.57 1:11.36

MASS SRBruno, Giovanni18 1:11.73

NS FRAwad, Aden A19 1:13.68

36.27 1:13.68

GNN SRYu, Harrison20 1:14.25

35.11 1:14.25

GNN SOSaxena, Aadi21 1:14.37

MASS JRMeilak, Robert L22 1:14.50

36.51 1:14.50

NS FRKasyjanski, Thaddeus23 1:17.31

36.42 1:17.31

MASS FRBatycki, Tim24 1:24.73

39.99 1:24.73

MASS JRRumberg, Lucas25 1:25.14

COLDCarroll, Thomas26 1:29.74

BETH FRCloss, Gabriel27 1:32.50

45.20 1:32.50

FREENurse, Christian--- DQ

Non-continuous turning action

42.37 DQ

 
Event 31  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

AA55.04

AC56.27

NYS1:01.20

SEC81:10.97

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MAN SRKoek, Andrew1 56.21 AC

26.60 56.21

BETH JRKulak, Xavier J2 59.17 NYS

27.83 59.17

FARM JREng, Ethan M3 1:00.60 NYS

28.31 1:00.60

MASS SOAbreu, Alex C4 1:01.57 SEC8

29.01 1:01.57

MAN FRNg, Brandon A5 1:02.74 SEC8

29.63 1:02.74

BETH JRPrzysowa, Dylan K6 1:07.25 SEC8

30.54 1:07.25

SEWNacewicz, Hunter C7 1:07.33 SEC8

30.93 1:07.33

MASS FRSzwestko, Damian8 1:07.47 SEC8

32.01 1:07.47

NS JRColletti, Max9 1:07.49 SEC8

31.66 1:07.49

SEWLin, Justin10 1:08.92 SEC8

32.59 1:08.92

FARM JRGayron, Kyle11 1:11.66

33.64 1:11.66

MAN FRWU, Aidan12 1:12.71

34.21 1:12.71

MASS  8Gustafson, Tyler13 1:14.72

35.83 1:14.72

FARMZak, Marcel W14 1:16.27

36.05 1:16.27

FARM SODelligatti, Thomas A15 1:17.71

36.56 1:17.71

NS JRDiGiuseppe, Vincenzo16 1:17.79

36.69 1:17.79

MASS JRCintorino, Salvatore17 1:23.98

38.98 1:23.98

COLDPologruto, Thomas J18 1:24.95

40.86 1:24.95

COLDMonge, Gavin19 1:24.96

38.17 1:24.96

GNN FRTang, Sheldon20 1:28.78

43.04 1:28.78

SEWAbaya, Elijah21 1:29.80

42.38 1:29.80

GNN FRAllen, Josh A D22 1:30.19

42.94 1:30.19

GNN FRTashkisi, Nathan23 1:30.58

42.90 1:30.58

BETH FROrozco, Santiago24 1:33.61

43.97 1:33.61

NS SOTalamo, Giancarlo25 1:33.82

44.97 1:33.82

BETH JRSingh, Navreet26 1:40.46

46.09 1:40.46

NS  8Mccrudden, Matthew27 1:46.82

50.23 1:46.82

FREE SRWalker, Kayson28 1:48.17

49.94 1:48.17

FREEPereira, Raphael29 1:49.20

50.21 1:49.20

COLDLopez, Brent30 1:49.39

51.76 1:49.39

GNN JRKong, Riley--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

44.35 DQ

COLDAviles, Michael--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

42.68 DQ
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Results

(Event 31  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MAN SODuong, Ethan--- DQ

False start

 
Event 32  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

AA3:04.70

AC3:07.61

NYS3:18.87

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ABETH1 3:19.51

1) Kulak, Xavier J JR 2) Kuang, Gavin JR

3) Raber, James JR 4) Baudo, Jake R SR

23.23 48.50 1:13.38 1:40.86

2:04.05 2:30.18 2:53.37 3:19.51

AFARM2 3:19.89

1) Reo, Mark JR 2) Kilfeather-Kinyk, Sean E SO

3) Eng, Ethan M JR 4) Agnetti, Devin M SR

24.01 49.78 1:13.16 1:39.17

2:03.20 2:30.05 2:54.29 3:19.89

AMAN3 3:22.74

1) Shum, Theodore JR 2) So, Reily K SR

3) Peng, Warren SO 4) Koek, Andrew SR

23.78 49.84 1:14.66 1:42.15

2:06.15 2:32.60 2:57.01 3:22.74

ASEW4 3:28.47

1) Henrichs, Max T SO 2) Loremil, Lucas

3) Henrichs, Kai L SR 4) Lou, Mark D JR

24.75 51.45 1:16.76 1:44.70

2:10.27 2:38.11 3:01.74 3:28.47

AMASS5 3:36.66

1) Szwestko, Damian FR 2) Pitta, James SO

3) Abreu, Alex C SO 4) Vitucci, Jake SO

26.12 54.46 1:20.88 1:49.91

2:16.03 2:45.42 3:09.89 3:36.66

ANS6 3:49.55

1) Schaefer, Colin S SO 2) Merazzi, Dylan V JR

3) Bowen, Mason FR 4) Colletti, Max JR

26.54 55.50 1:22.42 1:52.64

2:20.50 2:53.04 3:49.55

ACOLD7 4:20.17

1) Mulada, Ethan 2) Amadori, Evan

3) Schwertl, Chase 4) Monge, Gavin

27.00 57.05 1:25.61 1:59.41

2:30.74 3:09.64 3:40.98 4:20.17

AGNN8 4:28.34

1) Liu, Yuchen JR 2) Sarfati, Adrien JR

3) Yu, Charles SO 4) Yu, Harrison SR

29.08 1:02.70 1:35.36 2:14.36

2:45.86 3:24.27 3:54.35 4:28.34

BFARM--- X3:37.29

1) Hantzschel, Luke D SO 2) Howell, Jacob FR

3) Phillips, Jackson 7 4) Bosque, Ryan SR

25.20 53.37 1:19.38 1:47.99

2:15.94 2:46.03 3:10.50 3:37.29

BMAN--- X3:39.13

1) Dissanayake, Ryan B SR 2) Grygiel, Thomas C SR

3) Stanton, Conor SO 4) Wong, Louis A JR

25.76 53.17 1:18.07 1:45.76

2:12.55 2:41.85 3:09.05 3:39.13

BNS--- X4:20.25

1) Phelps, Aidan M 8 2) Marco, Lucas FR

3) Kasyjanski, Thaddeus FR 4) Awad, Aden A FR

31.78 1:07.27 1:37.90 2:11.95

2:40.93 3:15.54 3:46.40 4:20.25

BBETH--- X4:41.25

1) Przysowa, Dylan K JR 2) Balladin, Jaysun FR

3) Behrman, Ryan O 4) Closs, Gabriel FR

27.76 1:00.51 2:03.42 2:38.37

3:16.70 3:56.95 4:41.25

BGNN--- X4:47.69

1) Allen, Josh A D FR 2) Gonzalez, Zack SO

3) Kong, Riley JR 4) Tashkisi, Nathan FR

32.51 1:10.10 1:42.53 2:27.27

2:56.12 3:34.16 4:07.97 4:47.69

BMASS--- XDQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Meilak, Robert L JR 2) Zachow, Lawrence SR

3) Kordic, Adem JR 4) Carlson, Gavin J 8

29.61 1:03.16 1:33.05 2:08.54

2:37.96 3:10.82 3:29.04 DQ

 
Event 41  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

AA1:32.13

AC1:33.91

NYS1:40.67

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AHER1 1:41.09

1) Ip, Tyler J JR 2) Chang, Caiden JR

3) Sanchez, Romeo G SO 4) Kim, Alvin A SO

25.27 53.81 1:18.53 1:41.09

AOCN2 1:43.05

1) Yacoob, Dylan SO 2) Kuo, Jayden JR

3) Baldwin, Ryan T JR 4) Eidelman, Gavin FR

25.80 55.57 1:18.53 1:43.05

AJER3 1:44.13

1) Lu, James JR 2) Kwong, Jenson SO

3) Zheng, Ethan D SO 4) Meng, Michael SR

27.29 56.58 1:21.42 1:44.13

APWR4 1:45.66

1) Weiss, Caleb JR 2) Lee, Zach J SR

3) Diamantis, Evangelos N FR 4) Yu, Ervin FR

27.49 57.76 1:21.69 1:45.66

ALONG5 1:47.69

1) Poppito, James J FR 2) Voege, Charles G SO

3) Albergo, Frank V JR 4) Backe, Shane A JR

28.86 59.59 1:24.50 1:47.69

AHEW6 1:49.29

1) Shapiro, Aiden FR 2) Ayzenberg, Daniel S SR

3) Kenna, Alexander SO 4) Reznikov, Ivan JR

31.20 57.42 1:26.16 1:49.29
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2026 Section VIII Division A Championships, Sanction #: 260180-OB

Results

(Event 41  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AHICK7 1:56.76

1) Thapa, Devan B SO 2) Chhatwal, Arnav S JR

3) Kneski, Mackas SO 4) Thapa, Girvan SR

31.15 1:04.81 1:32.32 1:56.76

ASSLB8 2:02.65

1) Doran, Robert J 8 2) Deneen, James E SO

3) Quinlan, Danny R SR 4) Moore, Liam J SR

33.02 1:10.60 1:37.16 2:02.65

AWHS9 2:09.00

1) Vicari, Ethan SO 2) Taggart, Thomas B JR

3) Tinoco, Sean T JR 4) Leporin, Colin JR

35.34 1:12.90 1:39.94 2:09.00

BPWR--- X1:58.05

1) Waters, Liam JR 2) Oh, Daniel H SO

3) Lee, Jonathan JR 4) Lee, Matt SR

30.65 1:04.43 1:33.50 1:58.05

BLONG--- X1:59.95

1) Duikete, Ratu Kalaveti SO 2) Straub, Cameron L JR

3) Catalano, Jack M JR 4) Jespersen, David SR

30.09 1:03.36 1:32.44 1:59.95

BJER--- X2:03.47

1) Kim, Patrick SO 2) Miu, Zachary L JR

3) Chen, Aaron SR 4) Ko, Brian-eungyeol SO

31.39 1:06.06 1:34.55 2:03.47

BOCN--- X2:07.98

1) Prokopenko, Maxim 2) Hanratty, Leo T

3) Perrone, Andrew 4) Nasierowski, Magnus JR

32.66 1:07.17 1:41.89 2:07.98

BHER--- X2:12.01

1) Yuen, Cory SR 2) Cha, Alex SO

3) Yu, Bryan JR 4) Wu, Preston Z JR

34.04 1:11.70 1:47.63 2:12.01

BHICK--- X2:12.68

1) Castillo, Tyler FR 2) Jiang, Vincent SO

3) Long, Miles FR 4) Garcia, Aiden FR

36.41 1:10.87 1:43.23 2:12.68

BSSLB--- X2:13.41

1) Cela, Spiro SR 2) Billias, Max R SR

3) McGetrick, Michael O FR 4) Lane, James W SR

35.03 1:12.32 1:45.28 2:13.41

BWHS--- X2:24.13

1) Burke, Landon FR 2) O'Callaghan, Brendan SR

3) Rose, Luke FR 4) Tang, Boxuan FR

38.77 1:23.45 1:49.81 2:24.13

 
Event 42  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

AA1:37.93

AC1:39.57

NYS1:47.60

SEC82:00.79

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PWR JRPedersen, Robert D1 1:48.39 SEC8

25.72 53.24 1:20.69 1:48.39

LONG JRO'Shea, Aiden P2 1:49.19 SEC8

25.34 52.94 1:21.43 1:49.19

JER FRZhang, Benjamin Y3 1:52.17 SEC8

26.29 54.19 1:23.20 1:52.17

JER SONeyra Suarez, Iker4 1:52.97 SEC8

26.30 55.27 1:24.66 1:52.97

PWR  8Diamantis, Alex N5 1:53.36 SEC8

26.32 55.15 1:24.25 1:53.36

OCN JRKuo, Jayden6 1:54.37 SEC8

26.19 55.03 1:24.92 1:54.37

WHS  8Kubis, Matthew A7 1:57.85 SEC8

26.85 56.39 1:27.70 1:57.85

LONG FRZolley, Viktor R8 1:58.08 SEC8

26.51 56.76 1:28.50 1:58.08

JER JRPan, Chengkai9 1:59.18 SEC8

27.11 56.85 1:28.02 1:59.18

HICK JRChaplin, Connor10 1:59.46 SEC8

27.36 57.53 1:28.61 1:59.46

OCN FREidelman, Gavin11 2:00.03 SEC8

26.50 56.56 1:28.25 2:00.03

HER  8Ko, Jimmy12 2:00.76 SEC8

28.74 59.16 1:30.20 2:00.76

JER SRWang, Vincent Q13 2:01.45

27.03 57.50 1:29.34 2:01.45

HER  8Chang, Kyle14 2:03.83

28.95 1:01.56 1:32.53 2:03.83

PWR SOYuen, Aidan C15 2:06.71

28.23 58.94 1:32.69 2:06.71

PWR FRWaters, Owen16 2:11.48

29.42 1:02.86 1:37.51 2:11.48

HICK FRSarin, Tyler J17 2:12.86

28.88 1:02.20 1:38.46 2:12.86

HER  8Giuliano, Nicholas18 2:13.67

30.09 1:04.00 1:39.15 2:13.67

LONG  7Voege, Andrew J19 2:13.76

31.18 1:05.31 1:40.47 2:13.76

HEW SRSung, Brandon20 2:14.28

29.11 1:02.78 1:39.15 2:14.28

WHS JRCatok, Max21 2:21.05

30.70 1:05.54 1:43.23 2:21.05

HICK FRFeinstein, Eli22 2:21.68

31.97 1:08.57 1:46.31 2:21.68

HEW JRCastaneda, Branden23 2:22.06

31.05 1:07.12 1:46.14 2:22.06

HER SOCheung, Caden24 2:22.71

32.09 1:07.48 1:45.00 2:22.71

LONG FRBorawski, Hunter25 2:27.27

32.92 1:11.03 1:51.15 2:27.27

HICK SOChu, Stephen C26 2:27.61

34.30 1:11.37 1:50.18 2:27.61

SSLB JRCarrano, Daniel27 2:27.94

32.38 1:10.60 1:50.78 2:27.94

OCNGoodman, Max28 2:28.50

33.40 1:10.97 1:50.98 2:28.50

HEW FRHunter, Jayden29 2:30.40

32.69 1:11.28 1:51.73 2:30.40

SSLB SOMignella, Matthew30 2:32.92

35.38 1:14.67 1:55.36 2:32.92

OCN SRSchwartz, Matthew31 2:34.01

34.90 1:14.05 1:56.64 2:34.01

HEW FRKhan, Kiron32 2:41.44

36.35 1:17.68 2:01.40 2:41.44
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2026 Section VIII Division A Championships, Sanction #: 260180-OB

Results

(Event 42  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SSLB FRBeck, Liam33 2:44.37

34.26 1:16.35 2:01.34 2:44.37

WHS JRLindquist, Martin34 2:51.16

37.98 1:20.96 2:05.21 2:51.16

SSLB JRBondanza, Alex35 2:53.54

34.40 1:18.37 2:53.54

 
Event 43  Boys 200 Yard IM

AA1:48.96

AC1:50.99

NYS2:00.63

SEC82:20.99

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

JER SRYuan, Tommy1 2:00.33 NYS

25.68 57.26 1:33.03 2:00.33

PWR FRDiamantis, Evangelos N2 2:02.06 SEC8

26.41 58.31 1:35.13 2:02.06

HEW SRAyzenberg, Daniel S3 2:02.85 SEC8

25.18 57.18 1:32.47 2:02.85

HER JRChang, Caiden4 2:02.99 SEC8

27.63 1:00.82 1:34.42 2:02.99

JER JRKim, Kyle H5 2:03.24 SEC8

26.42 1:00.60 1:34.65 2:03.24

LONG SOVoege, Charles G6 2:08.31 SEC8

27.54 1:01.08 1:37.40 2:08.31

JER SRPahari, Anish7 2:12.90 SEC8

27.76 1:01.92 1:39.97 2:12.90

JER SOKwong, Jenson8 2:13.32 SEC8

29.34 1:04.27 1:42.20 2:13.32

PWR JRWeiss, Caleb9 2:13.54 SEC8

28.96 1:01.33 1:42.46 2:13.54

LONG FRPoppito, James J10 2:20.04 SEC8

29.81 1:04.96 1:47.06 2:20.04

PWR SRLee, Zach J11 2:20.21 SEC8

30.50 1:09.82 1:45.91 2:20.21

HER  8Ip, Dylan12 2:24.28

31.39 1:09.79 1:51.93 2:24.28

HER JRTuballes, Tristan13 2:25.03

29.45 1:07.25 1:48.34 2:25.03

LONG JRStraub, Cameron L14 2:26.60

30.94 1:07.90 1:51.94 2:26.60

PWR SOGajwani, Sid S15 2:28.16

32.02 1:10.25 1:56.27 2:28.16

LONG SODuikete, Ratu Kalaveti16 2:30.62

31.51 1:08.49 1:52.98 2:30.62

OCNHanratty, Leo T17 2:33.41

32.61 1:13.15 1:56.41 2:33.41

HICK JRChhatwal, Arnav S18 2:36.84

33.32 1:14.06 1:58.91 2:36.84

HEW FRGinzburg, Matthew19 2:39.62

33.95 1:15.01 2:03.53 2:39.62

OCNConroy, John A20 2:40.21

34.02 1:15.32 2:03.62 2:40.21

HICK FRLong, Miles21 2:42.50

34.75 1:17.65 2:06.90 2:42.50

HER  8Chan, Brian P22 2:43.39

35.03 1:18.05 2:04.29 2:43.39

SSLB SODeneen, James E23 2:46.50

37.03 1:18.73 2:09.15 2:46.50

WHS FRRose, Luke24 2:47.82

35.62 1:19.90 2:10.16 2:47.82

HICK SOJiang, Vincent25 2:52.60

34.83 1:22.99 2:08.96 2:52.60

WHS SOErrante, Matthew26 3:02.06

38.43 1:26.03 2:20.12 3:02.06

SSLB  7Chiu, Tiger27 3:02.09

40.94 1:27.66 2:20.29 3:02.09

SSLB SOBrennan, Lucas28 3:28.96

48.58 1:43.95 2:44.86 3:28.96

OCNCrozier, Michael--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

33.58 1:18.59 2:07.69 DQ

SSLB JRWolk, Joseph P--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick - breast

39.52 1:27.61 2:18.71 DQ

 
Event 44  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

AA20.38

AC20.74

NYS22.19

SEC824.42

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HER SRChang, Matt P1 21.20 NYS

HER SRSimons, Matthew A2 22.65 SEC8

HER SOKim, Alvin A3 23.11 SEC8

PWR JRStevens, Hudson4 23.18 SEC8

JER SRMeng, Michael5 23.22 SEC8

SSLB SRQuinlan, Danny R6 23.51 SEC8

HICK SOKneski, Mackas7 23.77 SEC8

PWR SRJohnston, Trey8 23.83 SEC8

HEW JRReznikov, Ivan9 24.03 SEC8

JER SOZheng, Ethan D10 24.05 SEC8

HICK SRThapa, Girvan11 24.08 SEC8

LONG SRWardana, Bohdee12 24.21 SEC8

JER SOKhadka, Suryansh K13 24.31 SEC8

PWR FRYu, Ervin14 24.32 SEC8

HER SOYuen, Owen15 24.34 SEC8

PWR SRZhou, Henry J16 24.49

JER SOCheung, Ethan17 24.89

HEW FRZaburov, Tair18 25.03

SSLB SRMoore, Liam J19 25.80

WHS FRRecinos, William20 25.94

WHS JRComo, Matthew21 26.32

WHS JRTinoco, Sean T22 27.40

OCN JRNasierowski, Magnus23 27.41

SSLB  8Young, Julian24 27.44

LONG SRGarcia, Marco25 27.47

LONG SRPilch, Aiden26 27.71

WHS JRLeporin, Colin27 28.09

OCNPerrone, Andrew28 28.31

LONG SRJespersen, David29 28.45

SSLB SRLane, James W30 28.63

HICK SOChee, Jared31 28.65
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2026 Section VIII Division A Championships, Sanction #: 260180-OB

Results

(Event 44  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AC SRLeon, Ceasar32 28.75

HEW SOKarutchi, Liam33 28.96

HICK FRGarcia, Aiden34 28.99

OCN SRLally, Patrick35 29.16

HEW SOArtan, Derin36 32.64

OCN JRPisani, Dean M37 35.12

AC SOHenry, Kyle38 36.89

AC JRYanez Rivera, Jadiel39 40.64

 
Event 45  Boys 1 mtr Diving

NYS450.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

JER SRYang, Tristan1 624.40 NYS

JER SOLin, Milo2 348.65

SSLB SRPennisi, Charles M3 347.30

JER SOChow, Tristan4 314.95

HER SOCheng, Hilco5 307.95

SSLB SRBarriocanal, William N6 298.20

SSLB SRRakeman, James W7 296.45

LONG JRNafte, Ryden8 236.00

LONG SOTrainor, Aidan9 201.25

LONG SOBoyiatzis, Bodhi10 185.10

 
Event 46  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

AA48.38

AC49.37

NYS53.95

SEC81:02.19

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

OCN JRBaldwin, Ryan T1 50.11 NYS

23.93 50.11

JER SRYuan, Tommy2 50.90 NYS

23.94 50.90

JER SRWang, Engels3 54.01 SEC8

26.03 54.01

OCN SOYacoob, Dylan4 54.33 SEC8

25.39 54.33

HER SOSanchez, Romeo G5 55.32 SEC8

25.79 55.32

LONG JRAlbergo, Frank V6 55.50 SEC8

25.56 55.50

JER SOZheng, Ethan D7 57.49 SEC8

26.91 57.49

PWR FRChan, Connor8 1:01.26 SEC8

28.08 1:01.26

HEW SOKenna, Alexander9 1:01.98 SEC8

27.93 1:01.98

HICK JRChaplin, Connor10 1:02.43

WHS  8Kubis, Matthew A11 1:02.88

30.54 1:02.88

JER SRChen, Aaron12 1:03.15

28.96 1:03.15

HEW FRShapiro, Aiden13 1:05.30

31.28 1:05.30

HER JRChoi, Ryan H14 1:05.48

30.73 1:05.48

HICK FRJiang, Lucas15 1:06.39

29.90 1:06.39

LONG JRStraub, Cameron L16 1:06.51

31.58 1:06.51

LONG JRBorawski, Brady17 1:08.07

30.85 1:08.07

WHS FRRecinos, William18 1:08.81

29.06 1:08.81

PWR JRLee, Jonathan19 1:08.93

31.27 1:08.93

OCNHanratty, Leo T20 1:09.03

33.16 1:09.03

PWR FRWaters, Owen21 1:09.19

32.14 1:09.19

LONG JRCatalano, Jack M22 1:10.08

31.40 1:10.08

SSLB SRMoore, Liam J23 1:10.51

31.31 1:10.51

HICK SOThapa, Devan B24 1:11.15

31.56 1:11.15

HEW FRMyaskovsky, Mikkel25 1:13.84

33.00 1:13.84

WHS JRTinoco, Sean T26 1:13.88

32.84 1:13.88

PWR SOMartens, Tyler27 1:16.33

33.72 1:16.33

HICK FRLong, Miles28 1:17.35

36.06 1:17.35

OCNCherrick, William29 1:19.15

36.16 1:19.15

HER JRWu, Preston Z30 1:21.77

34.81 1:21.77

SSLB FRMcGetrick, Michael O31 1:28.59

37.01 1:28.59

SSLB  7Chiu, Tiger32 1:45.58

45.46 1:45.58

SSLB SOMignella, Matthew33 1:52.81

45.30 1:52.81

 
Event 47  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

AA44.69

AC45.41

NYS48.76

SEC854.60

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HER SRChang, Matt P1 47.10 NYS

22.61 47.10

HER SRSimons, Matthew A2 50.13 SEC8

24.31 50.13

PWR SRJohnston, Trey3 50.37 SEC8

24.48 50.37

JER SONeyra Suarez, Iker4 51.01 SEC8

24.80 51.01

JER SRMeng, Michael5 51.43 SEC8

24.51 51.43

SSLB SRQuinlan, Danny R*6 51.46 SEC8

24.52 51.46
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Results

(Event 47  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

JER FRChen, Nathan C*6 51.46 SEC8

25.19 51.46

HER SOKim, Alvin A8 51.83 SEC8

25.03 51.83

JER JRLu, James9 52.02 SEC8

24.75 52.02

LONG JRBacke, Shane A10 52.32 SEC8

24.90 52.32

PWR JRStevens, Hudson11 52.77 SEC8

24.90 52.77

LONG FRZolley, Viktor R12 53.43 SEC8

25.69 53.43

HICK SOKneski, Mackas13 53.79 SEC8

26.02 53.79

HER SOYuen, Owen14 54.28 SEC8

26.07 54.28

PWR FRYu, Ervin15 54.38 SEC8

25.76 54.38

HEW JRReznikov, Ivan16 55.67

PWR SRLee, Matt17 56.11

26.38 56.11

LONG SRWardana, Bohdee18 56.28

27.01 56.28

HICK SRThapa, Girvan19 57.00

26.97 57.00

HEW FRZaburov, Tair20 58.58

27.62 58.58

WHS JRComo, Matthew21 59.50

28.60 59.50

SSLB SOBrennan, Logan22 1:01.87

29.39 1:01.87

WHS FRRose, Luke23 1:02.81

30.68 1:02.81

SSLB SRLane, James W24 1:04.40

30.93 1:04.40

HEW FRHunter, Jayden25 1:05.01

30.33 1:05.01

HICK SOChu, Stephen C26 1:05.02

31.47 1:05.02

LONG SRJespersen, David27 1:06.26

31.86 1:06.26

WHS JRLeporin, Colin28 1:06.31

OCN SRLally, Patrick29 1:06.61

32.95 1:06.61

WHS SOErrante, Matthew30 1:08.05

31.31 1:08.05

AC SRLeon, Ceasar31 1:09.94

32.15 1:09.94

HEW FRLevin, Andrew32 1:10.79

33.04 1:10.79

OCN JRMariano, Noah33 1:29.61

42.21 1:29.61

OCN JRPathak, Ahran34 1:30.21

OCNMaloney, Liam35 1:37.98

44.03 1:37.98

AC SOHenry, Kyle36 1:39.03

41.91 1:39.03

AC JRYanez Rivera, Jadiel37 1:42.71

45.04 1:42.71

 
Event 48  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

AA4:27.94

AC4:32.84

NYS4:52.52

SEC85:34.19

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PWR JRPedersen, Robert D1 4:44.99 NYS

26.17 54.12 1:22.82 1:51.70

2:20.52 2:49.58 3:18.63 3:47.80

4:17.01 4:44.99

PWR FRDiamantis, Evangelos N2 4:51.82 NYS

26.26 54.80 1:24.00 1:53.43

2:22.92 2:52.95 3:22.96 3:52.81

4:22.94 4:51.82

JER FRZhang, Benjamin Y3 4:56.66 SEC8

27.00 55.56 1:24.95 1:54.83

2:25.00 2:55.37 3:25.69 3:56.30

4:26.86 4:56.66

LONG JRO'Shea, Aiden P4 5:02.28 SEC8

26.60 55.94 1:25.98 1:56.84

2:27.92 2:58.98 3:29.90 4:00.99

4:32.06 5:02.28

PWR  8Diamantis, Alex N5 5:04.24 SEC8

27.19 56.73 1:27.07 1:57.79

2:28.84 3:00.12 3:31.36 4:02.53

4:33.79 5:04.24

LONG SOVoege, Charles G6 5:06.24 SEC8

27.49 57.29 1:28.02 1:59.15

2:30.38 3:01.52 3:33.08 4:04.51

4:35.80 5:06.24

HER  8Ko, Jimmy7 5:23.47 SEC8

29.59 1:01.65 1:34.37 2:07.34

2:40.23 3:12.97 3:45.93 4:18.96

4:51.67 5:23.47

JER SOCheung, Ethan8 5:28.01 SEC8

28.57 1:00.74 1:33.75 2:06.85

2:40.60 3:14.56 3:48.34 4:22.45

4:56.07 5:28.01

JER SRWang, Vincent Q9 5:33.33 SEC8

28.26 59.63 1:32.08 2:05.13

2:39.00 3:13.62 3:48.47 4:23.98

4:58.99 5:33.33

PWR SOGajwani, Sid S10 5:40.66

29.53 1:02.73 1:37.75 2:12.65

2:47.61 3:22.66 3:57.55 4:32.93

5:08.33 5:40.66

SSLB  8Doran, Robert J11 5:40.92

29.93 1:04.07 1:39.21 2:14.28

2:49.17 3:25.51 4:00.42 4:35.23

5:09.29 5:40.92
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Results

(Event 48  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

JER SRKwong, Ian C12 5:58.42

29.67 1:03.71 1:39.68 2:16.50

2:53.93 3:31.36 4:09.13 4:47.11

5:24.53 5:58.42

HICK FRSarin, Tyler J13 6:05.35

30.15 1:04.92 1:41.63 2:19.53

2:58.00 3:34.85 4:12.76 4:52.31

5:31.91 6:05.35

HER  8Ip, Dylan14 6:07.88

30.20 1:06.20 1:43.73 2:21.23

2:59.44 3:38.99 4:18.25 4:56.36

5:32.33 6:07.88

LONG  7Voege, Andrew J15 6:10.62

33.70 1:10.93 1:48.38 2:26.15

3:04.75 3:42.62 4:20.38 4:58.28

5:36.20 6:10.62

HICK FRFeinstein, Eli16 6:22.14

33.07 1:10.20 1:48.88 2:28.25

3:06.51 3:46.13 5:05.66

5:45.15 6:22.14

WHS JRCatok, Max17 6:37.99

32.52 1:09.26 1:48.07 2:28.45

3:10.26 3:51.87 5:16.97

6:37.99

SSLB JRWolk, Joseph P18 6:59.78

34.54 6:59.78

OCN SRHerzog, Dylan19 7:00.30

33.03 1:12.47 1:55.13 2:37.85

3:21.55 4:07.56 4:52.25 5:37.32

6:20.47 7:00.30

WHS SOVicari, Ethan20 7:00.61

32.98 1:12.87 1:54.84

3:22.26 4:52.28 5:37.56

6:21.92 7:00.61

HICK SRGoldthwaite, Michael21 7:00.67

37.80 1:18.44 2:01.49 2:45.28

3:27.93 4:11.26 4:55.35 5:38.95

6:22.03 7:00.67

HER SOCheung, Caden22 7:04.60

36.01 1:14.40 1:54.71 2:37.89

3:22.73 4:06.27 4:52.02 5:37.72

6:20.21 7:04.60

OCNGoodman, Max23 7:12.26

33.18 1:12.74 1:54.80 2:40.27

3:24.33 4:10.69 4:57.87 5:44.32

6:29.66 7:12.26

OCN SRSchwartz, Matthew24 7:20.77

37.40 1:18.41 2:02.96 2:48.84

3:34.68 4:21.02 5:07.87 5:54.09

6:40.07 7:20.77

SSLB JRCarrano, Daniel25 7:31.00

34.75 1:16.10 2:00.28 2:47.20

3:35.79 4:25.48 5:13.12

6:48.60 7:31.00

LONG SREichin, Shea26 7:34.83

34.90 1:17.48 2:03.46 2:50.22

3:39.43 4:28.56 5:16.12 6:03.41

6:51.53 7:34.83

SSLB JRBondanza, Alex27 8:10.36

39.67 1:24.90 2:15.23

3:59.96 4:52.34 5:45.91

7:24.87 8:10.36

OCN FREidelman, Gavin--- DFS

Declared false start

 
Event 49  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

AA1:24.02

AC1:25.36

NYS1:30.12

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AHER1 1:29.48 NYS

1) Simons, Matthew A SR 2) Ip, Tyler J JR

3) Kim, Alvin A SO 4) Chang, Matt P SR

22.74 45.54 1:08.68 1:29.48

AJER2 1:30.10 NYS

1) Yuan, Tommy SR 2) Wang, Engels SR

3) Kim, Kyle H JR 4) Meng, Michael SR

22.48 44.78 1:07.42 1:30.10

APWR3 1:36.38

1) Stevens, Hudson JR 2) Johnston, Trey SR

3) Yu, Ervin FR 4) Pedersen, Robert D JR

23.70 48.18 1:12.65 1:36.38

ALONG4 1:37.63

1) Wardana, Bohdee SR 2) Zolley, Viktor R FR

3) Borawski, Brady JR 4) O'Shea, Aiden P JR

24.49 48.95 1:13.94 1:37.63

AHICK5 1:41.16

1) Thapa, Girvan SR 2) Thapa, Devan B SO

3) Chaplin, Connor JR 4) Kneski, Mackas SO

26.38 52.17 1:17.06 1:41.16

AWHS6 1:46.16

1) Kubis, Matthew A 8 2) Recinos, William FR

3) Tinoco, Sean T JR 4) Como, Matthew JR

25.09 52.27 1:19.75 1:46.16

AHEW7 1:49.33

1) Shapiro, Aiden FR 2) Castaneda, Branden JR

3) Myaskovsky, Mikkel FR 4) Zaburov, Tair FR

26.90 54.35 1:23.43 1:49.33

ASSLB8 1:49.39

1) Doran, Robert J 8 2) Moore, Liam J SR

3) Brennan, Logan SO 4) Young, Julian 8

28.84 55.46 1:22.59 1:49.39

AOCN9 1:54.25

1) Prokopenko, Maxim 2) Perrone, Andrew

3) Conroy, John A 4) Goodman, Max

28.20 1:02.35 1:26.43 1:54.25

BJER--- X1:52.40

1) Kim, Patrick SO 2) Hiew, Russell SO

3) Miu, Zachary L JR 4) Zhang, Charlie SO

26.54 52.43 1:22.84 1:52.40
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Results

(Event 49  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

BHER--- X1:54.46

1) Choi, Ryan H JR 2) Giuliano, Nicholas 8

3) Wong, Ethan SO 4) Cha, Alex SO

27.77 55.15 1:25.47 1:54.46

BPWR--- X1:54.56

1) Lee, Matt SR 2) Martens, Tyler SO

3) Grabiner, Noah FR 4) Bell, Noah FR

24.93 51.60 1:24.20 1:54.56

BLONG--- X1:57.75

1) Garcia, Marco SR 2) Maratea, Richard SR

3) Chernoff, Jagger SR 4) Pilch, Aiden SR

27.51 59.00 1:30.72 1:57.75

BOCN--- X1:57.89

1) Herzog, Dylan SR 2) Crozier, Michael

3) Schwartz, Matthew SR 4) Lally, Patrick SR

29.33 59.03 1:29.62 1:57.89

BWHS--- X1:59.13

1) Leporin, Colin JR 2) Taggart, Thomas B JR

3) Errante, Matthew SO 4) Catok, Max JR

29.67 1:00.28 1:30.12 1:59.13

BSSLB--- X2:18.56

1) Kapadwala, Adam SO 2) Beck, Liam FR

3) Mignella, Matthew SO 4) Billias, Max R SR

45.42 1:17.44 1:49.84 2:18.56

BHICK--- XDQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Sarin, Tyler J FR 2) Chu, Stephen C SO

3) Garcia, Aiden FR 4) Jiang, Lucas FR

27.41 56.33 1:24.59 DQ

 
Event 50  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

AA48.90

AC50.07

NYS54.82

SEC81:04.23

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

OCN JRBaldwin, Ryan T1 52.10 NYS

25.74 52.10

JER SRWang, Engels2 55.72 SEC8

27.78 55.72

OCN SOYacoob, Dylan3 56.02 SEC8

26.52 56.02

HER JRIp, Tyler J4 56.03 SEC8

27.79 56.03

HER SOSanchez, Romeo G5 57.50 SEC8

27.83 57.50

PWR JRWeiss, Caleb6 57.54 SEC8

27.97 57.54

HER SOCheng, Hilco7 58.42 SEC8

27.40 58.42

JER JRPan, Chengkai8 58.87 SEC8

28.68 58.87

PWR FRChan, Connor9 59.99 SEC8

29.20 59.99

JER SRPahari, Anish10 1:00.16 SEC8

29.17 1:00.16

JER JRLu, James11 1:00.33 SEC8

29.11 1:00.33

LONG FRPoppito, James J12 1:00.82 SEC8

29.02 1:00.82

LONG JRBacke, Shane A13 1:03.69 SEC8

30.57 1:03.69

HEW SOKenna, Alexander14 1:05.00

30.64 1:05.00

LONG SODuikete, Ratu Kalaveti15 1:05.78

30.98 1:05.78

PWR SOOh, Daniel H16 1:12.81

34.00 1:12.81

HEW SRSung, Brandon17 1:14.61

36.01 1:14.61

HICK SOThapa, Devan B18 1:15.11

36.04 1:15.11

HEW FRShapiro, Aiden19 1:15.40

35.71 1:15.40

SSLB SRCela, Spiro20 1:16.65

36.31 1:16.65

HER JRYu, Bryan21 1:16.75

36.63 1:16.75

HEW SORacer, Joshua22 1:18.18

36.81 1:18.18

LONG FRBorawski, Hunter23 1:20.11

37.27 1:20.11

WHS SOVicari, Ethan24 1:21.27

39.06 1:21.27

HICK FRCastillo, Tyler25 1:21.56

SSLB  8Young, Julian26 1:22.74

40.11 1:22.74

HICK SOChee, Jared27 1:23.87

40.15 1:23.87

SSLB FRMcGetrick, Michael O28 1:24.32

40.59 1:24.32

HICK FRHaider, Aadil M29 1:24.92

OCN SRHerzog, Dylan30 1:27.53

40.67 1:27.53

SSLB FRBeck, Liam31 1:32.27

44.10 1:32.27

OCNHemsley, Mason32 1:33.72

44.12 1:33.72

WHS FRBurke, Landon--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

41.50 DQ

WHS FRTang, Boxuan--- DQ

Did not finish on back

49.59 DQ

PWR JRWaters, Liam--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn
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Event 51  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

AA55.04

AC56.27

NYS1:01.20

SEC81:10.97

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HEW SRAyzenberg, Daniel S1 58.02 NYS

26.98 58.02

JER JRKim, Kyle H2 1:00.25 NYS

28.24 1:00.25

HER JRChang, Caiden3 1:02.43 SEC8

29.62 1:02.43

LONG JRAlbergo, Frank V4 1:02.51 SEC8

29.51 1:02.51

OCN JRKuo, Jayden5 1:04.99 SEC8

30.81 1:04.99

JER FRChen, Nathan C6 1:05.23 SEC8

32.01 1:05.23

PWR SRLee, Zach J7 1:05.40 SEC8

30.70 1:05.40

JER SOKwong, Jenson8 1:05.90 SEC8

30.89 1:05.90

JER SOKhadka, Suryansh K9 1:08.87 SEC8

32.57 1:08.87

LONG JRBorawski, Brady10 1:10.50 SEC8

32.79 1:10.50

HER  8Chang, Kyle11 1:10.80 SEC8

33.18 1:10.80

HER JRTuballes, Tristan12 1:11.23

32.81 1:11.23

PWR SRZhou, Henry J13 1:13.55

33.95 1:13.55

HICK JRChhatwal, Arnav S14 1:16.36

35.21 1:16.36

OCNProkopenko, Maxim15 1:16.46

35.72 1:16.46

PWR SOYuen, Aidan C16 1:16.68

35.68 1:16.68

HER SRYuen, Cory17 1:16.76

36.08 1:16.76

PWR SOGarg, Nitan18 1:17.17

35.61 1:17.17

WHS JRTaggart, Thomas B19 1:17.54

35.67 1:17.54

HEW FRGinzburg, Matthew20 1:18.60

36.68 1:18.60

HICK SOJiang, Vincent21 1:19.22

38.29 1:19.22

SSLB SODeneen, James E22 1:21.06

38.83 1:21.06

OCNCrozier, Michael23 1:21.64

37.42 1:21.64

HEW JRCastaneda, Branden24 1:24.16

38.83 1:24.16

OCN SRKilby, Brendan M25 1:25.03

39.81 1:25.03

HICK FRKumar Mendon, Dhanvin26 1:26.18

39.79 1:26.18

LONG JRCatalano, Jack M27 1:26.66

40.88 1:26.66

WHS SRO'Callaghan, Brendan28 1:30.81

41.92 1:30.81

WHS JRLindquist, Martin29 1:35.10

43.32 1:35.10

HEW SORacer, Noah30 1:41.73

25.63 55.66 1:41.41 2:18.73

2:04.96 2:33.23 3:14.85 1:41.73

SSLB SRBillias, Max R--- DQ

Non-simultaneous kick

37.15 DQ

LONG SREichin, Shea--- DQ

One hand touch

41.25 DQ

SSLB SOBrennan, Logan--- DQ

Scissors kick

39.61 DQ

 
Event 52  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

AA3:04.70

AC3:07.61

NYS3:18.87

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AHER1 3:19.06

1) Simons, Matthew A SR 2) Ip, Tyler J JR

3) Sanchez, Romeo G SO 4) Chang, Matt P SR

24.59 50.35 1:14.92 1:42.32

2:07.03 2:33.23 2:54.78 3:19.06

AJER2 3:20.73

1) Neyra Suarez, Iker SO 2) Yuan, Tommy SR

3) Wang, Engels SR 4) Kim, Kyle H JR

24.90 51.39 1:14.93 1:40.44

2:04.96 2:31.08 2:54.63 3:20.73

APWR3 3:24.22

1) Diamantis, Evangelos N FR 2) Johnston, Trey SR

3) Stevens, Hudson JR 4) Pedersen, Robert D JR

24.57 50.67 1:14.72 1:41.89

2:06.21 2:33.10 2:57.81 3:24.22

AOCN4 3:25.32

1) Baldwin, Ryan T JR 2) Eidelman, Gavin FR

3) Yacoob, Dylan SO 4) Kuo, Jayden JR

23.72 48.97 1:14.36 1:42.57

2:06.42 2:33.07 2:58.22 3:25.32

ALONG5 3:34.57

1) O'Shea, Aiden P JR 2) Backe, Shane A JR

3) Voege, Charles G SO 4) Albergo, Frank V JR

25.71 53.24 1:17.70 1:45.94

2:12.36 2:41.43 3:06.11 3:34.57

AHEW6 3:44.34

1) Reznikov, Ivan JR 2) Sung, Brandon SR

3) Kenna, Alexander SO 4) Ayzenberg, Daniel S SR

25.63 55.66 1:22.57 1:53.75

2:19.42 2:48.34 3:14.85 3:44.34
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Results

(Event 52  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AWHS7 3:55.13

1) Kubis, Matthew A 8 2) Recinos, William FR

3) Rose, Luke FR 4) Como, Matthew JR

25.79 53.72 1:22.02 1:52.90

2:22.93 2:55.84 3:23.88 3:55.13

AHICK8 4:05.03

1) Sarin, Tyler J FR 2) Feinstein, Eli FR

3) Long, Miles FR 4) Chaplin, Connor JR

29.14 1:00.08 1:31.04 2:04.95

2:36.50 3:10.53 3:36.48 4:05.03

ASSLB9 4:05.84

1) Brennan, Logan SO 2) Doran, Robert J 8

3) Lane, James W SR 4) Quinlan, Danny R SR

29.95 1:03.64 1:33.63 2:08.09

2:37.90 3:12.01 3:37.61 4:05.84

BPWR--- X3:42.10

1) Weiss, Caleb JR 2) Diamantis, Alex N 8

3) Waters, Owen FR 4) Chan, Connor FR

26.30 54.26 1:20.15 1:48.69

2:16.55 2:47.77 3:13.87 3:42.10

BLONG--- X3:56.05

1) Poppito, James J FR 2) Wardana, Bohdee SR

3) Voege, Andrew J 7 4) Duikete, Ratu Kalaveti SO

27.90 57.47 1:16.03

1:54.32 2:23.63 2:55.93 3:56.05

BHICK--- X4:31.09

1) Chhatwal, Arnav S JR 2) Garcia, Aiden FR

3) Haider, Aadil M FR 4) Jiang, Lucas FR

30.90 1:06.58 1:41.41 2:17.60

2:51.75 3:28.43 3:57.90 4:31.09

BJER--- X4:38.12

1) Xu, William FR 2) Lin, Jason JR

3) Ng, Kevin FR 4) Lin, Leon SO

40.88 1:35.00 1:54.07 2:28.78

3:00.15 3:37.44 4:04.72 4:38.12

BOCN--- X4:38.38

1) Nasierowski, Magnus JR 2) Hanratty, Leo T

3) Cherrick, William 4) Kilby, Brendan M SR

1:04.38 1:33.63 2:06.66 2:43.12

3:24.03 3:58.76 4:38.38 4:38.38

BWHS--- X4:38.75

1) Catok, Max JR 2) Lindquist, Martin JR

3) Errante, Matthew SO 4) Vicari, Ethan SO

30.61 1:03.68 1:39.67 2:20.86

3:29.52 4:01.37 4:38.75 4:38.75

BHER--- X4:45.23

1) Chan, Brian P 8 2) Cha, Alex SO

3) Wong, Ethan SO 4) Barbach, Aidan M SR

32.52 1:09.16 1:42.50 2:18.73

2:56.34 3:36.10 4:06.93 4:45.23

BSSLB--- X4:47.61

1) Wolk, Joseph P JR 2) Mignella, Matthew SO

3) McGetrick, Michael O FR 4) Brennan, Lucas SO

33.79 1:09.51 1:45.06 2:22.70

2:55.17 3:31.04 4:06.89 4:47.61


